XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(A-40) Centre Fire Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 235.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
4031 ADIPI SANTHI RAJU A.P. 261
4511 B.S.N. DURGA PRASAD A.P. 248
4005 KOLANTI VICTOR A.P. 243
285 SRI HARSHA MYLA A.P. 237
3298 AMARDEEP CHD 249
4440 ARNAV KANSIL CHD 255
3894 BABU RAM CHD 253
2554 HARVINDER SINGH CHD 245
3449 PUKHRAJ SINGH RANDHAWA CHD 251
3580 ANMOL ARORA DEL 274
3611 ARJUN VERMA DEL 260
2110 DEVINDER KUMAR DEL 251
1835 GAURAV GAHLOT DEL 253
1891 MANOJ KUMAR DEL 266
5126 NAVEEN KUMAR DEL 274
4702 RAVI MATHUR DEL 251
5160 VINEET SOLANKI DEL 266
5075 YUJVENDRA SINGH DEL 276
2245 BRAHMA PURI GAUSWAMI GU]J 243
1379 CHIRAG KAUSHIK BRAHMBHATT GU]J 263
941 JAYDUTT KAUSHIK AYACHI GU]J 270
1934 SOLANKI DIGVIJAYSINH GOVINDSINH GUJ 259
4392 ANURAG SINGH HAR 270
696 DEVENDER SINGH HAR 250
99 HARI MOHAN SHARMA HAR 269
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

1 assoes®
List Of Aspiring Shooters
4754 HARSHIT DAHIYA HAR 273
5132 JATIN YADAV HAR 275
3725 MANJEET SINGH MALIK HAR 259
582 MANPREET SIRSWA HAR 246
5066 MANU SIROHI HAR 261
3732 MOHIT HAR 250
1969 NITISH DAHIYA HAR 267
841 PANKA] HAR 279
2515 RAMAN KUMAR HAR 254
3275 SARVESH KAUSHIK HAR 262
37 TARUN CHAUHAN HAR 254
212 VIKAS DAGAR HAR 247
149 JAYANTH P. KAR 261
2222 RAVICHANDRA BALEHOSUR KAR 250
3705 ABHIJIT ANDALKAR MAH 239
521 ABHISHEK BABANRAO POKALE MAH 266
523 JITENDER VERMA MAH 256
1657 KHATEEB AHMED KHAN MAH 249
981 KIRAN KUMAR PALEPU MAH 264
953 MUSTAFA KHOZEM JAMNAGARWALA MAH 255
3075 PRASAD DHAMAPURKAR MAH 250
3095 RAVI SANJEEVA SHETTY MAH 256
3007 SAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE MAH 284
4781 SAMEER MOHAMED IQBAL CHHAPRA MAH 260
143 SUDARSHAN BODKE MAH 252
2856 VISHAL RAMAKANT DESAI MAH 270
957 ZAHIR FAROOK HAWA MAH 244
5379 AMANATVEER SINGH SIDHU PUN 244
2807 AMANPREET SINGH PUN 283
4863 ARSHDEEP SINGH SIDHU PUN 277
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
5046 ATINDER SINGH GARCHA PUN 249
230 CHANDAN GILL PUN 266
454 FATEH)JEET SINGH PUN 271
3281 GURLAL SINGH PUN 249
4539 JARMANJEET SINGH PUN 253
1029 PRABHJOT SINGH PUN 269
404 RITIK PAUL PUN 235
1150 RUPINDER SINGH PUN 250
248 RUSTAMJEET SINGH BRAR PUN 250
83 SACHIN PUN 264
4712 SURAJ SINGH PUN 272
1034 VIKRANT GUPTA PUN 266
615 SNEHAL BHIMJIBHAI PATEL RAIL 258
2004 AJAY CHOUDHARY RAJ 270
1292 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE RAJ 270
1264 MAAN GODARA RAJ 263
845 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RAJ 261
3533 ARUN KUMAR MALAICHAMY T.N. 270
3404 VIJAY KUMAR T.N. 262
1939 ASHOK VARDHANREDDY P. TRA 271
163 JAGADEESH SREENIVAS KOTTU TRA 237
4975 JANAPAREDDY SRINIVAS RAO TRA 240
4895 KONDAPALLY NEERAJ REDDY TRA 259
3522 NAGENDRUDU VANAMALA PEDDA TRA 259
4009 P. S. R. MURTHY TRA 253
5401 AMIT PUNDIR U.K. 238
5522 ASHOK KUMAR THAPLIYAL U.K. 262
5562 DEEPAK KUMAR U.K. 269
5486 MD SADIQUE U.K. 250
5450 SAMARVEER SINGH U.K. 253
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

5519 SATNAAM SINGH U.K. 258
5523 SHAHNAWAZ ALAM U.K. 257
5469 SHOURYA KUMAR U.K. 261
5476 UMANG ANAND U.K. 242
670 VANSH RATHORE U.K. 262
5517 YASH AGARWAL U.K. 263
4954 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH U.P. 250
3835 DHANANJAY JANGWAL u.pP. 236
5047 KULVINDER SINGH U.P. 240
5333 MILAN CHAUDHARY U.pP. 278
4311 NISHANT SHARMA U.pP. 271
2202 RAHUL KUMAR RAJORA U.P. 272
1253 RISHABH GOYAL u.pP. 268
2488 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH U.P. 278
2669 VINEET YADAV U.pP. 255
124 VIPUL KUMAR SINGH U.P. 250
1342 ZIBRAAN ANSARI U.P. 254
4571 SRIRUP DUTTA W.B. 262
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-41) Centre Fire Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS -

235.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
5367 MAHIPAL KHYALIA ARMY 259
1431 RAHUL KUMAR ARMY 271
1220 RAJESH SINGH ARMY 253
4064 ANTARIK DUTTA CRPF 274
4306 SANJAY MURMU CRPF 262
2319 SURESH MALI CRPF 283
213 NEERAJ KAUSHIK HAR 273
3029 PRINCE KUMAR SSB 248
3026 VIKRAM SHINDE SSB 274
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-46) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 225.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
5356 GARDIMALLA LEKHYA A.P. 255
805 ANUJA VERMA ARMY 269
1457 CHERUKU SANJUNA ARMY 257
1458 PAYAL MAHARANA ARMY 263
4674 NEHA JAYSWAL BSF 248
2093 SHRUTI YADAV C.G. 248
2191 ARSHDEEP KAUR CHD 256
2214 KHUSHI KAPOOR DEL 257
2215 NAAMYA KAPOOR DEL 267
2092 VANSHIKA YADAV DEL 240
18 CHUDASAMA VANDANA RAJENDRASINH GU]J 267
137 YASHVI DEVENDARBHAI CHANGELA GU]J 258
3396 POONAM HAR 264
4680 RITU RAJ HAR 267
5235 ANMOL B. C. KAR 256
617 DEEPALI JAIN M.P 250
618 MANVI JAIN M.P 255
977 KETAKI RAJENDRA GORE MAH 246
2906 MRUNALI SANJAY CHAUDHARY MAH 259
5601 SHREYA RAJESH BADADE MAH 259
1626 VAISHALI BALASAHEB BANKAR MAH 272
68 VIBHUTI AMARNATH AGRAWAL MAH 278
457 GAGANDEEP KAUR PUN 272
114 HARNAVDEEP KAUR PUN 276
5257 IBADAT SEKHON PUN 254
902 KIRANDEEP KAUR PUN 269
3614 KRITIKA SHARMA PUN 260
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

4949 MALAIKA GOEL PUN 265
1102 NATINDER KAUR PUN 269
1070 RAVEENA PUN 251
846 MAMTA KUMARI DEVANDA RA) 256
2017 NANDIKA SINGH RA) 248
1221 NISHA JANGIR RA] 257
1447 PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA RA) 270
795 RIYA GUPTA RA) 276
1886 SHREYA CHOUDHARY RA) 257
3385 VINOD CHOUDHARY RA) 253
2806 LEISHANGTHEM NANAOBI CHANU SSB 245
3031 RAMANDEEP KAUR SSB 262
5417 AKANKSHA RAWAT U.K. 261
565 AARZOO SAIFI u.pP. 268
293 APSARA u.pP. 252
2045 DEEPTI SINGH U.P. 259
1900 NITYA SINGH U.P. 266
2075 YASHIKA GOEL u.pP. 268
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-47) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 215.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
2191 ARSHDEEP KAUR CHD 256
2214 KHUSHI KAPOOR DEL 257
2215 NAAMYA KAPOOR DEL 267
2092 VANSHIKA YADAV DEL 240
1393 TEJASWINI KIRIT HARANIYA GUJ 230
137 YASHVI DEVENDARBHAI CHANGELA GU]J 258
3857 ANJLI HAR 256
451 TEJASWANI SOMA HAR 227
5235 ANMOL B. C. KAR 256
618 MANVI JAIN M.P. 255
2853 ANJALI SUNIL WAGHMODE MAH 283
993 GARGI UDAYRA) PHADTARE MAH 263
977 KETAKI RAJENDRA GORE MAH 246
1616 PRADNYA MAHADEV SURYAWANSHI MAH 262
2921 PRANAYA UDAY PAWAR MAH 248
5601 SHREYA RAJESH BADADE MAH 259
114 HARNAVDEEP KAUR PUN 276
5257 IBADAT SEKHON PUN 254
2459 KAMALPREET KAUR PUN 230
3614 KRITIKA SHARMA PUN 260
95 PARDEEP KAUR SIDHU PUN 257
96 VEERPAL KAUR PUN 264
4568 DEEYA KANWAR BHATI RAJ 263
1980 LAKSHITA RATHORE RAJ 266
2017 NANDIKA SINGH RAJ 248
1909 PRAGYA RATHORE RAJ 262
1447 PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA RAJ 270
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

"1 pgson™
List Of Aspiring Shooters
1886 SHREYA CHOUDHARY RAJ 257
5035 AAISHITHA ANNE TRA 223
5457 KOMAL KAKRAN U.K. 237
5478 PALAK CHAUDHARY U.K. 254
5448 YUVIKA TOMAR U.K. 259
1470 KHUSHBU CHAUDHARY u.p. 262
1900 NITYA SINGH u.p. 266
2454 PANKHUDEE SINGH U.p. 225
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-48) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No.
4451
3933
4723
5199
1913
4752
4615
2367
928
462
4387
161
1210
241
3633
289
447
1541
1154
1132
235
1169
1969
1417
97
3866

4275

Shooter Name
BARKAT SINGH
HIMKARAN DUGGAL
NISCHAY JEET SINGH
ABHIRA] KUMAR KOSLIA
ADITYA VERMA

YAJUR MEHRA

YASH JAGGI

ARKIL DIVYANGKUMAR RAVAL
CHIRAG KUKADIA
AADITYA KUMAR
ADITYA MALRA
AKHILESH LALLER
AMAN

ANKUR

ARYAN CHHIKARA
GAURAV ADHANA
HARSH SOROUT
KRISHNA YADAV
LAKSHAY KHATRI
MOHAN PARTAP SINGH
MOHIT SHARMA
NEERAJ CHAUHAN
NITISH DAHIYA

RAHUL SANGWAN
RINKU KAUSHIK

SAHIL

UDAY SINGH

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

241

248

250

266

277

262

242

274

248

248

278

244

264

234

252

255

250

278

268

271

237

255

268

277

250

230

242
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
4521 YOGESH YADAV
4700 LIKHITH MRUTHYUNJAYA LATHA
4759 LIKITH RAVISHANKAR BOGASE
2348 AADITYA RAGHUWANSHI
2273 VEDANSH SINGH SIKARWAR
1622 ADITYA SHASHIKANT RASAL
3059 ARJUN DHANRA] GHUGE
3065 PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD
3018 ROHIT KAILAS LONDHE
3208 RUDRAKSH DEELIP VAIDYA
3007 SAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE
3186 SAURAV VYAWAHARE
952 VEDANT SAMIR SHAH
3855 AKASHDEEP SINGH SIDHU
1793 DILPUNEET SINGH
4650 HAKUMAT SINGH
806 HARSIMRAN]JIT SINGH BEDI
5179 JAGTESHWAR SINGH GILL
109 MANAYV SINGH
2723 MANRA] SINGH CHATHA
404 RITIK PAUL
248 RUSTAMJEET SINGH BRAR
894 SHEHBAZ KUMAR GARG
1034 VIKRANT GUPTA
2481 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY
2160 ASHISH TAKHAR
2696 NAVDEEP JATRANA
1889 SAHIL CHOUDHARY
4164 KAUSHIK GOPU
5389 ABHISHEK JINDAL

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR

KAR

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
TRA

U.K.

279

260

231

254

257

269

261

255

236

266

272

256

246

245

262

248

263

242

269

272

238

247

260

276

281

244

274

249

270

266
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

"1 pgson™
5533 ANSH CHAUHAN
5435 ARYAN MEHNDIRATTA
5447 JASWINDER SINGH SAINI
5420 NAVEEN SINGH PANWAR
5567 RISHU RAJ
5471 SHANTANU PUNDIR
5509 SHIVAM CHAUHAN
5544 TEJASVI SINGH VERMA
5476 UMANG ANAND
4954 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
3835 DHANANJAY JANGWAL
4547 HARSH YADAV
1133 RUDRA RAVI SHANKAR
2669 VINEET YADAV

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

244

257

237

262

256

259

244

265

251

269

264

258

255

274
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-49) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Services) (Aspiring MQS -

230.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
3175 AMRINDER SINGH ARMY 284
3139 LAVI PANWAR ARMY 284
3143 SUMIT KUMAR YATI ARMY 280
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-52) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No.
4031
5273
3298
4154
3449
5570
1913
3580
3611
2025
5160
34

2245

344
2368
1364
4885
4643
401
4242
2426
99
4754
2437
5132

110

Shooter Name

ADIPI SANTHI RAJU

SANJIB GOGOI

AMARDEEP

JASHAN PREET SINGH
PUKHRAJ SINGH RANDHAWA
RAHUL KUMAR

ADITYA VERMA

ANMOL ARORA

ARJUN VERMA
ASHISH KUMAR DODHWAL
VINEET SOLANKI

ATUL LAXMAN NAKHARE
BRAHMA PURI GAUSWAMI
CHANDRADEEP KHENGAR KANGAD
DEEP BHUPENDRABHAI PATEL
RAJPUT AKSHAYKUMAR PRAVINSINH
RAJPUT RUDRASINH H.

MANO] PEKHA

ABHIMANYU YADAV

ANKIT

ASHWANI KUMAR

BHARAT DHANKAR

HARI MOHAN SHARMA
HARSHIT DAHIYA

HIMANSHU

JATIN YADAV

KAMALDEEP MALIK

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
ASS
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GOA
GUJ
GUJ
GU)J
GUJ
GUJ
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

232

241

263

233

244

255

272

267

236

242

254

238

264

235

278

250

245

233

261

265

252

238

253

255

241

250

252
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

3725 MANJEET SINGH MALIK HAR
582 MANPREET SIRSWA HAR
3732 MOHIT HAR
2515 RAMAN KUMAR HAR
1558 RISHI RAJ NYOL HAR
2693 SHAKTI SINGH HAR
2133 SHUBHAM CHAUHAN HAR
37 TARUN CHAUHAN HAR
212 VIKAS DAGAR HAR
848 VINOD KUMAR SAINI HAR
149 JAYANTH P. KAR
5210 MANJESH N.P. KAR
4794 MANJUNATH PRASAD MAHADEV KAR
5022 VIHAR MINCHU GN KAR
2273 VEDANSH SINGH SIKARWAR M.P

521 ABHISHEK BABANRAO POKALE MAH
1622 ADITYA SHASHIKANT RASAL MAH
2858 AMBEKAR PRABHAKAR MADHUKAR MAH
2926 BAGUL RAJENDRA MAH
269 BISWARANJAN SATPATHY MAH
3060 DATTATRAY TRIMBAK KHADE MAH
2996 GAURAV ZENDE MAH
981 KIRAN KUMAR PALEPU MAH
1745 MAKARAND SHIVKUMAR GADVE MAH
2923 RAAJWARDAN ASHUTOSH PAATIL MAH
3095 RAVI SANJEEVA SHETTY MAH
3007 SAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE MAH
4781 SAMEER MOHAMED IQBAL CHHAPRA MAH
957 ZAHIR FAROOK HAWA MAH
3978 AJAYPAL SINGH GILL PUN

240

230

260

257

267

256

236

248

248

253

251

250

246

250

234

262

269

233

267

255

244

263

252

252

265

248

281

257

245

233
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5379 AMANATVEER SINGH SIDHU
4382 ANMOL SINGH HAYER
4863 ARSHDEEP SINGH SIDHU
5134 BHUPINDER SINGH
230 CHANDAN GILL
3281 GURLAL SINGH
1416 MAHENDER PAL
1029 PRABHJOT SINGH
83 SACHIN
894 SHEHBAZ KUMAR GARG
150 TARNJEET SINGH
525 VYOM SHARMA RATTAN
2819 RAHUL MADHUKAR PATIL
4459 HIMMAT SINGH RAJAWAT
845 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
4285 PRADEEP SINGH
808 RANVEER SINGH RATHORE
1022 SAMPAT RAM VISHNOI
5118 SUNIL KUMAR JAT
5102 YOGESH JANGID
3027 GOURAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY
3533 ARUN KUMAR MALAICHAMY
4232 LALITH KUMAR.P
4129 MOHAN V. A.
4227 N. TAMILSELVAN
3404 VIJAY KUMAR
1939 ASHOK VARDHANREDDY P.
2654 BANOTH DINESH
4895 KONDAPALLY NEERAJ REDDY
4009 P. S. R. MURTHY

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAIL
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
SSB
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
TRA
TRA

TRA

252

249

251

250

270

234

276

246

253

243

240

240

231

247

258

247

239

240

263

246

260

253

237

259

247

247

240

243

254

235
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

5401 AMIT PUNDIR U.K. 246
5522 ASHOK KUMAR THAPLIYAL U.K. 244
5394 GOVIND SINGH U.K. 234
5404 HIRDESH KUMAR PAL U.K. 253
5429 MANOJ KUMAR U.K. 249
5554 TARANVEER SINGH KAMBOJ U.K. 248
5074 ANKIT PANWAR U.P. 242
4352 ARUN TEWARI u.pP. 255
3835 DHANANJAY JANGWAL U.P. 239
2038 DR NITIN CHAUHAN u.pP. 239
5076 JONEY CHAUDHARY U.P. 238
2070 MOHD SHAVEZ U.P. 245
2202 RAHUL KUMAR RAJORA u.pP. 263
1380 SUJAL KARNWAL u.P. 258
4571 SRIRUP DUTTA W.B. 253
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
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/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-53) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
1959
3175
3139
5367
5363
1431
1220
5607
3143
4064
4306
2319
1005

3029

Shooter Name
ALOK PRATAP SINGH
AMRINDER SINGH
LAVI PANWAR
MAHIPAL KHYALIA
MANDIP SINGH
RAHUL KUMAR
RAJESH SINGH
SANJEET KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR YATI
ANTARIK DUTTA
SANJAY MURMU
SURESH MALI
PARVINDAR LAL

PRINCE KUMAR

230.00)

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
CRPF
CRPF
CRPF
ITBP

SSB

Score

246

266

277

257

267

251

259

239

267

259

262

271

259

240
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-54) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No.
4154
4723
3449
1913
2656
2025
4615
1760
4643
2439
447
1541
1154
3530
1969
841
1417
2813
5022
2348
2342
2273
1622
3065
2923
3208

3007

Shooter Name

JASHAN PREET SINGH
NISCHAY JEET SINGH
PUKHRAJ SINGH RANDHAWA
ADITYA VERMA

ARJUN CHHILLAR
ASHISH KUMAR DODHWAL
YASH JAGGI

MEET JAYSUKHBHAI GOPAN
ABHIMANYU YADAV

ARJUN SANGWAN

HARSH SOROUT

KRISHNA YADAV

LAKSHAY KHATRI

MOHIT KUMAR

NITISH DAHIYA

PANKA)

RAHUL SANGWAN

VARUN DUBEY

VIHAR MINCHU GN

AADITYA RAGHUWANSHI
KANHAIYA LAL

VEDANSH SINGH SIKARWAR
ADITYA SHASHIKANT RASAL
PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD
RAAJWARDAN ASHUTOSH PAATIL
RUDRAKSH DEELIP VAIDYA

SAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
JHAR
KAR

M.P.

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

233

235

244

272

249

242

213

242

261

239

265

233

265

261

265

264

247

231

250

245

214

234

269

256

265

236

281
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
3186 SAURAV VYAWAHARE
952 VEDANT SAMIR SHAH
3855 AKASHDEEP SINGH SIDHU
454 FATEHJEET SINGH
4650 HAKUMAT SINGH
109 MANAYV SINGH
404 RITIK PAUL
248 RUSTAMJEET SINGH BRAR
894 SHEHBAZ KUMAR GARG
1034 VIKRANT GUPTA
525 VYOM SHARMA RATTAN
2481 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY
2696 NAVDEEP JATRANA
5435 ARYAN MEHNDIRATTA
5447 JASWINDER SINGH SAINI
5427 NAVEEN SINGH PANNU
5452 RISHAV GUPTA
5471 SHANTANU PUNDIR
5544 TEJASVI SINGH VERMA
5476 UMANG ANAND
5462 VARAD SINGH MANN
5517 YASH AGARWAL
5453 YUVRA] KANU
4954 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
3872 AMARTYA RAI
4747 ASHISH RANA
3835 DHANANJAY JANGWAL
4311 NISHANT SHARMA
1545 PARTH RANA
557 RAM BABU

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MAH
MAH
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
UK.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.P.
U.P.
u.P.
u.p.
U.P.
U.P.

U.pP.

253

222

215

256

241

261

220

218

243

260

240

262

267

238

235

238

219

251

219

217

217

266

232

261

245

242

239

226

258

236
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e pssoosS
1133 RUDRA RAVI SHANKAR
3412 SAKSHAM MALIK
2669 VINEET YADAV
5063 VISHWAJEET SINGH DHILLON

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

241

245

260

218
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

=
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Z
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&
% Npip

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-55) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring
MQS - 210.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
3175 AMRINDER SINGH ARMY 266
3139 LAVI PANWAR ARMY 277
3143 SUMIT KUMAR YATI ARMY 267
Page 22 of 77 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-57) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No.
3298
3894
3881
4893
5570
2054
2638
4126
4710
2466
2433
2663
4271
4666
4702
3892
2687
2145
2434
1915
1599
430
2968
1
135
947

2798

Shooter Name
AMARDEEP

BABU RAM

DEVANSH VASHISHTHA
DINESH KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

ANUJ KUMAR

ATUL

DHRUVESH

HARSHIT SIROH

KULDEEP

PARVESH KUMAR

RAGHAV ARORA

RAJBIR GAUR

RAJIV KUMAR

RAVI MATHUR

SABIR KHAN

SACHIN RAO

SAURABH MITTAL
SHIVANSHU SEHRAWAT
VIKAS VERMA

CHETANSINH BHARATSINH JADEJA
DESAI SHASHANK NANALAL
GOHIL SANDIPKUMAR PUNAMBHAI
KAMLESH N RANA

RAJESH SAGARMAL JANGID
RAMESH CHAND MEENA

RAVI DANABHAI AAL

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GU)J
GUJ

GU)

Score

230

234

237

222

240

237

248

232

263

241

238

218

240

248

237

255

243

222

259

248

247

242

215

236

220

236

234
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e Assomw\“*
3694 SHEKHAR SHARADCHANDRA B.
132 VADHER DUSHYANT SINH
4885 MANO] PEKHA
3848 AMAN
3731 AMANDEEP KASWAN
5006 AMIT KUMAR
2062 ARUN KUMAR
696 DEVENDER SINGH
856 DIGVIJAY
1568 HARJEET SINGH
2437 HIMANSHU
2432 JATIN
4396 KHUSHHAL SINGH
3520 KRISHAN
4243 MANDEEP TYAGI
210 MANIK MADAN
1092 NARENDER
158 NARENDER KUMAR YADAV
3638 NEERA) KUMAR
1181 NISHU
580 PANKA|
577 PARAS SHARMA
50 PARDEEP GAHLYAN
1063 PIYUSH KHATRI
298 PRADEEP KUMAR
660 ROBIN SINGH
758 ROSHAN LAL
151 SAKAIT SAINI
553 SANKET
1155 SATNAM SINGH

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

GUJ

GUJ

H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

218

240

236

218

245

211

225

256

247

225

244

232

262

239

251

235

238

247

247

261

237

228

249

255

252

230

247

243

251

248
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e Assomw\“*
1826 SATPAL
2693 SHAKTI SINGH
2003 SUMEET DESWAL
37 TARUN CHAUHAN
4647 ABHAY GUPTA
3605 SHASHIDHAR M. SHIVASARVOTHAM
5022 VIHAR MINCHU GN
3717 VYSAGH R
521 ABHISHEK BABANRAO POKALE
956 ARJUN MARK
269 BISWARANJAN SATPATHY
3060 DATTATRAY TRIMBAK KHADE
3178 HARSHAL SUDHAKAR BORSE
146 HARSHVARDHAN DADARAO SIRSATH
66 HITESH GOKULDAS VAIRALE
523 JITENDER VERMA
981 KIRAN KUMAR PALEPU
1660 MAYEKAR YASH VIJAY
3011 NIKHIL ASHOK SONJE
954 PRADIP KAKASAHEB BHITADE
2999 RAVINDRA TANAJI KADAM
2839 SAMRUDDHA DILIP MORE
5284 SANTOSH DADARAM KAMBLE
625 SHARDUL RAGHUNATH DESHMUKH
2855 SONAWANE KAMLESH CHANDRAKANT
143 SUDARSHAN BODKE
2984 VISHWANATH S. NALKAR
481 USHAM CHRISTOPHER
377 AMANJOT SINGH
4863 ARSHDEEP SINGH SIDHU

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

J&K

KAR
KER
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MANI
PUN

PUN

264

241

229

233

228

262

212

243

213

248

234

250

259

217

242

224

249

230

241

242

242

241

226

242

250

241

248

234

243

253

Page 25 of 77

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



@
DS

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
5134 BHUPINDER SINGH PUN
4566 GURPREET SINGH PUN
171 GURPREET SINGH DHALIWAL PUN
122 HUNARDEEP SINGH SOHAL PUN
4540 JATINDER RAM PUN
3641 RAVINDER SINGH PUN
1150 RUPINDER SINGH PUN
83 SACHIN PUN
2142 SHUBHDEEP SINGH PUN
2819 RAHUL MADHUKAR PATIL RAIL
2004 AJAY CHOUDHARY RAJ
1452 AMAN CHOUDHARY RAJ
1318 DEVENDER SINGH RAJ
2195 GURCHHINDER SINGH DHILLON RAJ
4497 KHEMCHAND NITHARWAL RAJ
1109 LAKSHYA KHATRI RAJ
1264 MAAN GODARA RAJ
3535 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT RAJ
1445 RAHUL SAINI RAJ
3838 RAJAT SINGH RAJAWAT RAJ
1185 SAMPAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ
4129 MOHAN V. A. T.N.
3479 S. SUDHAKAR T.N.
3361 SAKTHI PRAHADEESH NATARAJAN T.N.
3404 VIJAY KUMAR T.N.
1939 ASHOK VARDHANREDDY P. TRA
5522 ASHOK KUMAR THAPLIYAL U.K.
5514 MOHD UVEZ U.K.
5528 SAURABH SINGH U.K.
5410 VIRENDRA KUMAR U.K.

235

239

250

245

220

258

252

249

244

260

243

212

224

240

260

241

243

265

250

249

233

259

246

231

245

245

234

214

219

253
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1114

2529

1202

1420

2559

3869

459

4437

4935

888

1082

3876

1502

363

1432

2421

1042

3283

1308

1404

5218

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

ARPAN CHAUDHARY
DAVINDER SINGH
DEVAVRAT

DHRUV TOMAR
GAURAV KUMAR
HARVIJAY RANA
HITENDRA KUMAR
KRISHNA SINGH
MAYUR SHARMA
NISHESH KUMAR
PIYUSH AGNIHOTRI
PRASHANT SINGH
SHAGUN

SHAMSHIR ISLAM
SIDDHARTH KASANA
SOHAN SINGH
SOURABH SRIVASTAVA
UMESH BHARDWA|
VIMAL YADAV

VIPUL

ARGHYA NARAYAN PATRA

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

W.B.

249

238

257

256

242

253

222

243

242

255

212

240

224

212

247

253

230

235

211

256

229
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

% O
L pssoe®

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-58) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Services) (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No.
413
1431
5607
3145
2251
4069
4067
2054

1247

Shooter Name
PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
RAHUL KUMAR

SANJEET KUMAR

VIKAS KUMAR SHRIVAS
SANJAY SINGH PAWAR
GAURAV KUMAR
PRASOON KUMAR SINGH
ANUJ KUMAR

RAGHUVEER SINGH

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

BSF

CRPF

CRPF

DEL

RAJ

Score

230

238

253

257

247

247

244

237

235
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-59) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 190.00)

Comp No.
3881
4684
2741
2656
4142
2078
2020
2663
4820
2434
3400
1356
2787
2980
4837
3974
241
3633
809
856
2432
4396
1963
210
1181
1063

97

Shooter Name
DEVANSH VASHISHTHA
KUSHAL

ANKIT SINGH

ARJUN CHHILLAR
GAURAV DORIA
PARTHAM SINGH
PRAYAS KUMAR DODHWAL
RAGHAV ARORA
SAURABH THAKUR
SHIVANSHU SEHRAWAT

VIKRANT

BHARGAV MADHUBHAI RAVANI

JEEL SATISHBHAI PATEL
HARSHIT SADEJA
RAHUL VERMA
AJAY

ANKUR

ARYAN CHHIKARA
DEEPAK SINGH
DIGVIJAY

JATIN

KHUSHHAL SINGH
MAANAV

MANIK MADAN
NISHU

PIYUSH KHATRI

RINKU KAUSHIK

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
H.P.
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

237

255

216

259

208

226

243

218

242

259

241

223

245

229

252

226

241

234

214

247

232

262

222

235

261

255

225
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
1586 SAHIL KUMAR
4847 SANDEEP YADAV
1275 SHANTANU
3830 TARUN BHATI
5022 VIHAR MINCHU GN
3714 SAlI NAVAJYOTH K V
282 JAISINGH JAGATSINGH RAJPUT
2857 PARESH ANIL PATIL
3065 PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD
67 SARTHAK SADANAND NITHAVE
952 VEDANT SAMIR SHAH
481 USHAM CHRISTOPHER
4286 LAVISH SINGLA
2142 SHUBHDEEP SINGH
1034 VIKRANT GUPTA
3384 ABHAY RAJ SINGH
4514 ABHIJEET FAGNA
2481 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY
1433 AMIT SHARMA
4373 CHANDRAGUPT BEEJLA
2503 HIMMAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT
4145 JAIRAJ SINGH JHALA
1975 LOKENDRA SINGH
1175 MAHAVEER CHOUDHARY
4938 MAHAVEER SINGH
3865 NARENDAR SINGH
710 NAVDEEP SINGH RATHORE
2716 NEERA] KUMAR
3382 SHIV PARSAD
3344 SURYAPRATAP SINGH RATHORE

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

KER
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MANI
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

207

239

251

257

212

203

215

232

242

225

221

234

236

244

254

223

224

256

231

231

229

235

240

244

206

232

199

218

216

208
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1974

5230

1222

4216

5389

5558

5407

5469

4291

1529

2565

3835

1420

2559

3747

4547

2032

1194

1985

2669

1404

571

1979

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

VISHAL CHAUDHARY
YASH PRATAP SINGH
YUVRA] SINGH NIRBAN
ADEESH SURANA
ABHISHEK JINDAL
ASHISH KARNWAL
SAMEER AHMAD ANSARI
SHOURYA KUMAR
ALOK KAKKAR
DEEPAK MAHROLIA
DEEPAK MALIK
DHANANJAY JANGWAL
DHRUV TOMAR
GAURAV KUMAR
HARSH YADAV

HARSH YADAV

NIKHIL

SHAHWAZ KHAN
SHOBHIT KUMAR
VINEET YADAV

VIPUL

YASH SHARMA

YASHWANT UPADHYAY

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

T.N.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

U.P.

252

235

230

217

220

242

247

256

243

213

215

243

256

242

246

221

221

246

242

252

256

254

268
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-62) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 363.00)

Comp No.
3824
3841
4506
5123
2952
3894
3288
3741
2548
4710
1901
5160
2476
1371
1599
1391
1389
2235
489
946
1589
2248
4885
1475
4239
537

3731

Shooter Name

ABHISHIKTH AMASH
KOKKILIGADDA KRISHNA VAMSI
SURENDRA NANDYALA
ASHUTOSH RANJAN OJHA
YOGESH MAHILANG

BABU RAM

AJAY KUMAR DHAKA

ASHWANI MURAL

DHRRUV BHATIA

HARSHIT SIROH

RAHUL

VINEET SOLANKI

YASHWANT KUMAR

AMIT GUPTA

CHETANSINH BHARATSINH JADEJA
CHEVLI SAI SHANKAR

DHARMESH BABU BHAI WAGHELA
DIVYESH DALSUKHBHAI GEDIYA
GADHAVI PRITHVIRA] KESHUBHA
HITESHKUMAR MANABHAI KHANT
KIRANKUMAR BHARATBHAI SARVAIYA
RUSHIRAJSINH ASHOKSINH GOHIL
MANO] PEKHA

AAYUSH SINGH

ABHISHEK GUPTA

AKHIL SINGH

AMANDEEP KASWAN

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
BIH
C.G.
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GU)J
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

364

367

363

364

371

363

367

368

364

365

363

370

378

363

368

369

370

370

372

378

367

363

370

364

373

364

369
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46

3734

796

604

177

2585

2137

856

857

3299

3520

3545

48

5138

210

1092

1181

1198

188

1063

472

3303

38

2258

3973

151

3943

318

3275

1826

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

AMIT KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
ARYAN

ASHISH KUMAR
BALDEEP SINGH
BIJENDER KUMAR
CHIRAG

DIGVIJAY

GURPARTAP SINGH

HARJOT SINGH RANDHAWA

KRISHAN
KUSH MANGLA
LAKSHYA
MANGLESH

MANIK MADAN
NARENDER

NISHU

PARDEEP
PARVEEN YADAV
PIYUSH KHATRI
PRADEEP

RAHUL

RAHUL

RAJAN

SACHIN

SAKAIT SAINI
SANDEEP KUMAR
SANJU YADAV
SARVESH KAUSHIK

SATPAL

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

363

363

367

363

367

371

364

375

370

371

366

365

366

364

367

369

373

371

366

369

368

369

366

369

363

365

364

364

372

376
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

e Assomw\“*
2133 SHUBHAM CHAUHAN
4363 SIRVESH KUMR GULIA
682 SUMIT
105 SUMIT
37 TARUN CHAUHAN
3951 VIVEK BENIWAL
1423 YUDDHAVEER SINGH SEHRAWAT
4647 ABHAY GUPTA
581 JANAK RAJ
4572 MOHAN LAL
695 VISHAB SHARMA
4496 ARUN LOKMAN GANGOTRI
3868 LOVELESH KUMAR GUPTA
4241 RAVI KUMAR . V
1077 W R J ANTHONY STEVENS
3721 LAVESH SHARMA
1905 ABHISHEK YADAV
2751 ANKUSH KUMAR SISODIYA
3669 SHIVESH CHAVHAN
2284 VIVEK SARATHE
639 ANAND ARDE
956 ARJUN MARK
506 ASHWINKUMAR BALIRAM VAIRAGE
3014 DHANANJAY SHIVA]JI HANKARE
3249 GAJANAN MACHINDRA GADVEKAR
1634 HARSH GOPAL NAIK
3248 JALA] SHARMA
3079 KIRAN VILAS SHIRKE
1708 MANDAR BALASAHEB MANE
953 MUSTAFA KHOZEM JAMNAGARWALA

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K
J&K
J&K
J&K

KAR

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

363

371

375

389

369

373

365

371

367

364

369

368

368

365

371

365

368

367

368

366

371

367

372

372

366

374

367

363

370

363
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
3090 NITIN SHANKAR KAKADE
3045 PRANAV ARVIND PATIL
1652 RAJESH ARUN NIRANTAR
348 RAKESH SURESH KADAM
4788 ROHIT RAJENDRA HAVALDAR
643 ROOMI MANECKSHAW
3016 RUPESH ANNASAHEB KOLI
3149 SUNIL RAMESH KADOLKAR
3125 SWARAJ SACHIN BHONDAVE
2995 VIKRAM BHOSALE
377 AMANJOT SINGH
815 GURDEEP SINGH DHALIWAL
2487 GURKIRAT SINGH
380 GURSEWAK SINGH
1416 MAHENDER PAL
3987 MANDEEP SINGH
837 PANKA] SINGH
1986 SARTHAK KATARIA
465 SHUBHAM SAREEN
355 SUDESH KUMAR
4056 AKASH KUMAR NEEL
1452 AMAN CHOUDHARY
1337 AMIT GURIYA
2190 ANIRUDH BAWEJA
3955 HIMMAT SINGH
4877 JAI KHURANA
1206 KAMAL KUMAR BAIRWA
1255 LILA DHAR
3534 MAN SINGH
4287 MANOHAR LAL THOLIA

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

364

367

363

366

363

365

369

364

366

366

364

363

364

366

364

366

376

365

374

367

365

372

376

372

368

363

365

367

370

373
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
1081 OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY RAJ
1094 RAJESH JANGID RA
3334 RAKESH KUMAR RAJ
1022 SAMPAT RAM VISHNOI RAJ
2643 SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAJ
1530 SAURABH YADAV RA
1974 VISHAL CHAUDHARY RAJ
3361 SAKTHI PRAHADEESH NATARAJAN T.N.
4349 CHITTARAPU JEEVAN SAI TRA
4686 JAIKUMAR GUBBALA TRA
5121 KANUGANTI RAKESH TRA
5538 SHAURYA SAINI U.K.
5573 AKASH TEOTIA U.p.
2748 AKSHAY AWASTHI U.p.
3388 ANKUR MALIK u.p.
1189 ANKUSH KUMAR u.p.
601 ANUBHAV CHAUDHARY u.p.
817 ANUJ U.p.
752 BOBY SINGH u.p.
1420 DHRUV TOMAR u.p.
2038 DR NITIN CHAUHAN u.p.
712 JAMIL KHAN u.p.
2540 KULDEEP SINGH U.p.
2730 MOHAN SINGH u.p.
826 NIKHIL KUMAR u.p.
1125 PRABHAT u.p.
4551 PRINSHU MALIK u.p.
1164 RAVINDRA SINGH U.p.
1323 SARANG SHARMA u.p.
2539 SHESH KUMAR SINGH u.p.

368

364

371

368

364

365

370

363

363

364

363

373

368

367

366

371

363

371

367

367

366

363

365

365

364

367

371

372

372

370
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

“1e Assm‘:\“‘\Q
List Of Aspiring Shooters
2734 UMIT KUMAR SINGH u.p.
918 VEERBHADRA RATHI u.p.
1766 VISHAL u.p.
4513 VISHAL BHATNAGAR u.p.
5057 VISHESH KUMAR u.p.
4742 VISHVANEET SIROHI u.p.

371

363

380

363

365

368
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-63) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 363.00)

Comp No.
2407
5237
814
5366
214
3171
3141
3137
5373
3167
2640
157
1911
602
4067
1242
223
1257

1248

Shooter Name

ROBIN SHARMA

AKASH

BIDISH

BISHAV SINGH

CHANDAN GOND

DEEPAK

DURGA PRASAD CHAVALA
GURPREET SINGH
JITENDRA SINGH
KEDARLING BALAKRISHNA UCHAGANVE
KRISHAN MURARI

MANIK NAYAK

PARVINDAR PHOGAT
YOGENDER RUHIL
PRASOON KUMAR SINGH
AJAY KUMAR AMBAWAT
KUNAL SINGH

MD AAMIR

NIPUN

State/Unit of Representation
A.F.
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
CRPF
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

Score

363

365

369

363

370

369

369

373

370

377

371

369

364

367

363

366

369

372

384
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-64) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 352.00)

Comp No.
1193
5356
805
2955
4068
4272
2557
3317
2214
2215
1778
3336
5578
4171
2034
18

2
4284
290
4347
735
357
311
4090
1059
304

681

Shooter Name
DWARAM PRANAVI
GARDIMALLA LEKHYA
ANUJA VERMA
TANISHA YADAV
PRIYANKA

DIYA RAI

EKTA MALIK

JYOTI SINGH
KHUSHI KAPOOR
NAAMYA KAPOOR
PARUL DHADWAL
SARITA

SHIPRA SINGH
SHIVANI VASHISHT
YASHVI ROOPLANI
CHUDASAMA VANDANA RAJENDRASINH
MONA PATEL
AMAN JOT KAUR
GAYTRI BISHT
HARSHU SHARMA
KARISH MEHRA
KIRTI

KOMAL TANWAR
LATA RANI

MANJU RANI

NIDHI

NITU SAINI

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
ARMY
C.G.
CRPF
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

355

357

367

355

353

362

359

360

367

362

357

357

356

353

355

361

363

357

360

360

371

365

358

355

372

352

358
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

e Assomw\“*
3308 POOJA
23 PRIYANKA
370 REENA
56 SARLA SINDHU
209 VISHU
4549 VYOMICA KRITI
2761 PINKY SINGH
5281 GARGI KRUSHNAJI TAMHANKAR
3112 GAYATRI BABASAHEB PATIL
3070 HARSHALA SWAPNIL KAPSE
2877 MANISHA RAHUL PISE
277 MANISHA SANDIP HADAP
1659 MITALEE MUKINDA KAMBLE
3104 NAMITA DASHRATH PATIL
2870 NUTAN SOPAN SAWANT
5594 RESHMA VILAS PATIL
1738 TEJASWINI SUDHAKAR PATIL
1727 TOSHALI DHARMENDRA BHUTA
4170 AARUSHI YADAV
179 HARLEEN KAUR
3799 AKSHITA SONI
1890 KIRAN CHOUDHARY
4007 LALITA KUMARI
3453 MAURVI ARORA
1998 MEENAL JAKHAR
4245 MUMAL SINGH
5077 RANU SONI
3571 SANJU
3847 SHEELA
3849 SOHAN KANWAR

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

356

369

364

352

368

360

362

356

356

354

358

368

370

360

362

354

359

352

361

354

372

354

368

352

353

354

358

355

357

362
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

"1 pgson™
3385 VINOD CHOUDHARY
1078 YOGITA SHARMA
4221 NITHYA KANNAN
4472 ARCITA KARAR
5489 POORVA BALYAN
1906 ANUSHIKHA CHAUDHARY
914 AYUSHI
697 HIMANI BANKA
4997 PARUL

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ

T.N.
TRA
UK.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.

U.P.

368

352

358

353

358

367

371

370

354
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-65) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 357.00)

Comp No.
3824
1981
5355
5368
3019
4684
2548
1469
3394
2429
1874
3840
2203
1919
4820
2476
342
1935
425
462
1098
1105
537
3489
1166
215

2188

Shooter Name
ABHISHIKTH AMASH
GOTTIMUKKALA SAlI VARMA
SHANMUKHA ABHINAY AYITHI
LAKSHAY KUMAR

SHRUTI KUMAR SINGHA
KUSHAL

DHRRUV BHATIA

KUNAL BANDERWAL
MANAV GOTHWAL

MANAV RA)

MOHIT KUMAR

PUSHPAK TOMAR

RAMAN BAISOYA

RAYIRTH RAI

SAURABH THAKUR
YASHWANT KUMAR
RAJDEEP MALDE KESHWALA
VRUTIK PARESHBHAI SONARA
AADIL SHAH

AADITYA KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

AKASH

AKHIL SINGH

ARVIND

ARYAN SAHARAN

ATUL

ATUL SHARMA

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
ARMY
ASS
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

364

357

357

370

359

368

364

357

381

365

357

368

359

359

366

378

360

358

367

362

366

364

364

371

364

362

358
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809

3447

856

2430

242

112

4396

156

1781

210

3996

4838

1339

1344

1181

374

1063

825

97

3971

3979

1486

1275

682

105

126

1514

4105

843

3304

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

DEEPAK SINGH
DEEPANSHU DAHIYA
DIGVIJAY

HARDEEP SINGH GILL
HRITIK

JOGENDER
KHUSHHAL SINGH
KHUSHMEET SINGH
MADHUR NAWLAKHA
MANIK MADAN
MOHIT SINGH
NAVDEEP SINGH
NIKHIL DAHIYA
NISHANT KAMBO)
NISHU

NITISH

PIYUSH KHATRI
RAJAT BHARDWA|
RINKU KAUSHIK
SACHIN SARSAR
SHAILESH

SHAMMI

SHANTANU

SUMIT

SUMIT

VICKEY

VIKAS

VIKAS BENIWAL
YOGESH PRATAP CHAUHAN

YOGESH PUNIA

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

360

362

375

379

372

362

361

362

372

367

372

358

360

364

373

361

369

371

357

376

359

365

361

375

389

361

369

367

363

359
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

g pssoos®
4759 LIKITH RAVISHANKAR BOGASE
1905 ABHISHEK YADAV
2325 AKASH AGARWAL
2751 ANKUSH KUMAR SISODIYA
1139 SHIVAM PATEL
1680 ABHISHEK CHANDRASHEKHAR RAUT
3118 ADITYA SHIVAJI KAMBLE
1634 HARSH GOPAL NAIK
1681 ISHANT SINDHU
1676 MOHIT SANGWAN
3080 PRANAV MITTAL
3045 PRANAV ARVIND PATIL
3182 SAIRAJ NITIN PAYGUDE
3125 SWARAJ SACHIN BHONDAVE
5353 ADITYA PARTAP SINGH RANA
1960 CHIRAG KARWASRA
2590 DARSHPREET SINGH GILL
5264 GURMAN SINGH SIDHU
1310 HARMAN DEEP SINGH
806 HARSIMRAN]JIT SINGH BEDI
130 MEHRRAJ TEK NIRANJAN PANESAR
713 PARVINDER SINGH
1986 SARTHAK KATARIA
3765 AJAY SHEKHAWAT
5180 AKASH KUMAR
4953 AKASH NARVALA
4884 ASHOK KUMAR SAMOTA
1252 ATUL CHOUDHARY
1174 BADAL CHOUDHARY
1824 DAYAVRAT RAO

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

362

368

358

367

363

359

358

374

362

361

363

367

359

366

361

362

361

360

364

365

362

360

365

360

358

359

364

372

365

368
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e Assomw\“*
3955 HIMMAT SINGH
3511 JAIRA]J SINGH CHUNDAWAT
4145 JAIRAJ SINGH JHALA
1975 LOKENDRA SINGH
1820 MOHIT YADAV
1456 MOHIT JAKHAR
4307 MOHIT MAHAWAR
710 NAVDEEP SINGH RATHORE
4411 PRASHANT PIPLODA
3742 RAHUL BAJIYA
2721 RAJAN
4340 RAMNIWAS TAKHAR
4362 ROSHAN POONIYA
3568 SANDEEP KUMAR
3898 TABREZ KHAN
3942 UJJWAL PRATAP SINGH
4908 VIKASH KAJALA
1974 VISHAL CHAUDHARY
5391 AMAN AHUJA
5397 PARIKSHIT TYAGI
5424 SANCHIT BHARTI
5384 TUSHAR BHARDWA|
5472 UMESH JOSHI
1482 ABHISHEK PRIYA
1010 AKASH CHAUHAN
1811 AKSHAY SINDHAV
4758 AMAN PRAKASH SINGH
2485 ANKUR JAYANT
3573 ANUJ CHAUDHARY
5124 APOORYV SHARMA

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

u.pP.

368

357

361

376

364

360

369

359

360

361

359

363

357

359

357

360

359

370

358

358

358

364

374

358

358

365

367

369

365

363
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
\ AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
B

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

=
E-)
)
©,
2
~7(\

g Assoc\“‘@
3423 ARAFAT AZEEM
5069 ARSHIT
3581 AYUSH ROHILA
2175 AZEEM
1507 CHETAN SINGH RAJORA
1184 DAKSH CHAUDHARY
4429 DEEPAK KUMAR
1882 DHEERA] KUMAR
1420 DHRUV TOMAR
847 GAURAV MALIK
5001 GULJAR
3577 HARSH CHOUDHARY
3378 HIMANSHU SHARMA
3822 HIMANSHU SHARMA
4370 KAPIL KUMAR
1896 KARTIK BALIYAN
2662 MOHD ZEESHAN
558 MOHD HASHIM
1477 MOHMMAD SAMEER KHAN
4629 MONU TOMER
4966 NIKHIL TOMAR
3502 NISHANT SANGWAN
4580 NISHCHAY SIROHI
2572 PIYUSH
2086 PRASHANT KUMAR
3819 PRASHANT KUMAR VERMA
1437 PRATEEK GUPTA
2564 PUNEET ANAND
4261 RAVI PANWAR
2155 RISHABH SHARMA

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

u.pP.

359

363

359

358

360

363

362

364

367

365

358

360

366

364

368

364

369

358

366

372

358

362

375

361

373

361

360

366

362

360
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

WIYN
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13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

“1e Assm‘:\“‘\Q
List Of Aspiring Shooters
4049 RITIK MALIK u.p.
3805 SAGAR RUHILA u.p.
702 SHIVANSHU PANWAR u.p.
2516 SUMIT TOMAR u.p.
2734 UMIT KUMAR SINGH u.p.
2058 VIJAY RATHI u.p.
5020 VIKAS KUMAR u.p.
2618 VIKAS SAHANI u.p.
1404 VIPUL u.p.

360

361

364

375

371

369

357

365

361
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

% O
L pssoe®

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-66) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
3171
5373
3126
3174
1233
1242
1257

1248

Shooter Name
DEEPAK

JITENDRA SINGH
PRASHANT KUMAR
SHANTANU DAHIYA
TARANG SHIWACH
AJAY KUMAR AMBAWAT
MD AAMIR

NIPUN

357.00)

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

U.P.

U.P.

U.pP.

Score

369

370

382

373

375

366

372

384
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-67) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 340.00)

Comp No.
4344
1193
4272
1878
2214
4180
2215
1778
2034
2300
934
1113
1060
290
310
1348
2066
311
476
3792
876
209
4549
2274
332
3058

3201

Shooter Name

DHARNASI SANVITHA SHARON

DWARAM PRANAVI

DIYA RAI

DIYA PHOGAAT

KHUSHI KAPOOR

LAVANYA CHOPRA

NAAMYA KAPOOR

PARUL DHADWAL

YASHVI ROOPLANI

ANJALI RAJENDRAGIRI GOSWAMI

DIA MAHESH RAJPUT
AAINA WALIA
AMANDEEP KAUR
GAYTRI BISHT

ISHA

JYOTI

KAJAL

KOMAL TANWAR
LIZA

PUNYA

RADHIKA TANWAR
VISHU

VYOMICA KRITI
SONALI PATRO
VARUNI RAO HAZRA
AYUSHYA RAHUL PISE

GAURI GANESH SALOKHE

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GU)J
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
KAR
M.P.
M.P.
MAH

MAH

Score

348

355

362

340

367

363

362

357

355

340

346

348

350

360

351

360

348

358

362

357

381

368

360

346

348

346

351

Page 49 of 77

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



@
DS

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

% O
L pssoe®

204

4790

644

71

3235

4170

287

1317

762

836

3867

2044

3799

4457

2601

5082

4460

4300

5215

2165

5246

1447

3390

2050

4493

4037

4472

5488

5507

5457

List Of Aspiring Shooters

KAVYA PRASHANT YEOLE
SHAHANA FATIMA
SHIVRADNYI MAYUR SHIROLE
VAISHNAVI ANIL KHATAVKAR
VAISHNAVI PARMESHWAR KASAL
AARUSHI YADAV
BAKHASHDEEP KAUR
HARJOT KAUR SIDHU
JASMINE KAUR

PRATIBHA

AARTI KHOKHAR

ABHILASHA

AKSHITA SONI

ARCHIE MITTAL

GARGI SHARMA

HARSHITA BHARGAVA

MAINA CHOUDHARY
MANDAVI KRISHNAWAT
MINAKSHEE

NIKITA

PRATISHTHA AGARWAL
PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA
SHAURYANSHI SINGH

TANU KANWAR

VESHNAVI RAO

AP ABILAAKSHARA

ARCITA KARAR

ANUPAMA

ISHITA RAWAT

KOMAL KAKRAN

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
TRA
U.K.
U.K.

U.K.

355

350

347

355

359

361

345

349

356

363

360

348

372

344

342

370

358

356

361

343

345

346

344

349

344

345

353

362

348

346
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

2 S
L pssoe®

2448

1018

1906

1989

1467

5094

568

2039

911

2616

AKANKSHA MAURYA
ANJALI NAIN

ANUSHIKHA CHAUDHARY
AVANYA WADHWA
GARGI CHAUDHARY
GARIMA

NEHA

RAMA

SRISHT

V. NISHANTHI

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.pP.

344

357

367

364

341

344

345

353

343

343
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-68) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Youth Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 343.00)

Comp No.
3824
4414
5092
3933
5583
5217
4058
4638
2741
2548
1918
2714
2210
3990
4160
3823
2633
1917
4402
2429
3928
1236
2078
1919
1115
4898

1577

Shooter Name

ABHISHIKTH AMASH

LOHIT SIYADRI

MURTHY VISHNU YASWANTH

HIMKARAN DUGGAL
VANSH SUHAG
ABDUS SAMAD
AMANDEEP SINGH
ANANT GUPTA
ANKIT SINGH
DHRRUV BHATIA
DIPENDER SINGH
GOURAV KARAHANA
HARSH

HARSHIT KUMAR
JASVIR SINGH SAHNI
JAYISHNU KAUSHIK
JITEN KUMAR
KAUSHAL SINGH
KUSHAGRA SEN
MANAV RA|

NEVAAN WADHAWAN
NITESH

PARTHAM SINGH
RAYIRTH RAI
SAIBHAV KOCHHAR
SUYASH AJAY CHITRE

YASH PRAKASH SINGH

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL

DEL

Score

364

346

343

346

345

356

362

351

373

364

349

347

349

367

344

344

352

350

350

365

343

373

362

359

355

346

346
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

e Assomw\“*
2476 YASHWANT KUMAR
5220 YASHWANT SINGH BISHT
3476 YUG GUPTA
1937 AASHUTOSH RAJNIKANT RATHOD
2811 ADITYARAJSINH RAMDEVSINH GOHIL
935 AKSHAT SHITAL SHAH
2797 HARSH KANJIBHAI RAMNA
2293 HARSHIL MODI
1929 ISRANI VANSH DEVANAND
20 JENISH DINESHBHAI PATEL
5256 MANUSH GAURANG DESAI
1392 PRUTHVIRA] KIRIT HARANIYA
342 RAJDEEP MALDE KESHWALA
2788 RISHI KAMAL GARG
2802 SOHAM ANISH PARIKH
139 YASHRAJ ATULBHAI BHATTI
5117 SARTHAK LAKHANPAL
84 AADITYA
462 AADITYA KUMAR
260 AAKASH
173 AALOK SINGH SEHRAWAT
3598 AASHISH SHARMA
744 ABHAY SINGH RANA
365 ABHIMANYU LAMBA
871 ABHINAV
399 ABHISHAK
753 ABHISHEK KUMAR
2049 ACHILLES GODARA
1562 ADHIRA] SINGH
55 ADITYA

DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

378

353

359

364

356

352

347

356

355

346

363

352

360

349

343

353

354

360

362

361

367

344

350

370

350

369

360

348

358

346
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e Assomw\“*
1170 ADITYA
3760 ADITYA PARASHAR
450 ADITYA SOMA
466 ADITYAVEER SINGH DAHIYA
384 ADVAY AWASTHY
1098 AJAY KUMAR
396 AKSHIT KUMAR
1210 AMAN
3291 AMAN KUMAR
716 AMAN SAROHA
1008 ANANT JAIN
2603 ANIRUDH SAINI
2671 ANKIT
3995 ANKUSH
3923 ANKUSH SHEORAN
4946 ARPAN
3505 ARPAN PAUL
796 ARYAN
1166 ARYAN SAHARAN
3633 ARYAN CHHIKARA
251 ASHISH
319 AYAN
2113 AYUSH GARG
129 CHIRAG YADAV
1460 DAKSH
411 DEEPAK
170 DEEPAK
388 DEEPAK KUMAR
3447 DEEPANSHU DAHIYA
259 DEV

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

348

360

343

350

364

366

354

349

355

364

344

361

366

347

360

346

356

367

364

360

353

346

348

348

364

354

364

349

362

349
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e Assomw\“*
2724 DEVEN YADAV
2642 DHEERA] YADAV
868 DHRUV SEHRAWAT
856 DIGVIJAY
748 DIPANSHU RANA
736 GAURAV
289 GAURAV ADHANA
1773 GOURAV
1492 GURBACHAN LAL
3490 HARGOBIND SINGH
2691 HARRY VIKAL
3726 HARSH THAKRAN
93 HEET
803 HELAKE
820 HIMANSHU
242 HRITIK
734 JAGDEV
1408 JASHAN SINGH CHANDI
1165 JASWANT
2114 JATIN RANA
715 JOTIN
3946 KAMALJEET
5195 KARAN DAHIYA
740 KARTIK
4103 KARTIK
5258 KUNAL BAISLA
819 LAKSHYA RANA
892 LOVISH MANN
1963 MAANAV
3272 MANBIR SINGH

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

367

347

359

375

355

357

354

358

347

345

344

363

347

366

352

372

355

359

370

351

347

366

351

376

364

367

356

346

363

354
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3729

1024

2115

875

390

3996

1245

189

719

1293

1339

5241

395

253

1982

899

1501

690

3735

4577

1063

4079

1107

4604

463

1091

659

3300

852

3621

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

MANDAV

MAYANK KARGWAL

MAYANK RAWAL

MEHUL

MOHIT

MOHIT SINGH

NARENDER CHOPRA

NAVEEN KUMAR

NIHAL CHAND

NIKHIL

NIKHIL DAHIYA

NIKHIL MALIK

NISHANT

NITIN

PARAM SANGWAN

PARAS

PARAS KUSH
PARIKSHIT
PARSHANT
PARVESH
PIYUSH KHATRI
PRAVEEN
PRIKSHIT
RAGHAV
RAGHAV YADAV
RAHUL

RAHUL

RAHUL KUMAR
RAJAT KATARIA

RAJTILAK

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

349

348

344

360

355

372

364

371

352

351

360

360

346

346

362

344

355

346

347

365

369

346

344

347

364

344

351

349

352

357
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394

1215

3961

97

443

1582

770

530

3497

3740

5008

1397

700

729

1486

757

85

3748

185

886

1762

4135

4855

5242

232

866

1266

732

4584

305

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

RAMAN

RAVI KADYAN
RAVI SHEORAN
RINKU KAUSHIK
RISHABH DWIVEDI
RITESH VERMA
RUDRA PRATAP SINGH
SAHIBJEET SINGH
SAHIL

SAHIL

SAHIL

SALIL RAJ GUPTA
SANTOSH KUMAR
SARV

SHAMMI
SHAURYA CHHABRA
SHIVAM RATHI
SHYAM SUNDER
SIDHANSHU
SWASTIK CHOPRA
TANISH SINGH
VARUN RANA
VASU SHARMA
VIHAAN KADIYAN
VIKRANT
VIKRANT

VINEET

VINIT

VISHAL

VISHAL GOSWAMI

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

360

348

345

357

353

346

343

353

358

343

369

343

349

352

365

360

358

358

343

349

353

363

365

347

377

343

345

350

356

349
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

f\ AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

H \/ § 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
% J

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
1152 VISHAL SINGH HAR 346
103 VISHIKH YADAV HAR 347
4273 YAGYADEV HAR 352
468 YASH DUDI HAR 358
359 YASH RAJ HAR 351
1007 YOGESH HAR 368
5030 YOGESH KUMAR HAR 354
2688 YOGESH KUMAR HAR 359
168 YUVRA] HAR 362
1093 YUVRA] SINGH HAR 347
4718 DIVYANSH SINGH CHARAK J&K 344
5034 VIVAAN SHARMA J&K 357
4487 AKHILESH K S KAR 344
3931 NARASIMHA REDDY KAR 354
4446 SATVIK GUPTA KAR 347
5022 VIHAR MINCHU GN KAR 346
2336 AAYUSH KUMAR SHARMA M.P. 358
2263 ABDUL AYMAN M.P. 343
3676 ABHAY RAJ SINGH RAJPUT M.P. 347
2333 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH M.P. 347
3654 AKHILENDRA SINGH M.P. 351
3683 HARSH SONI M.P. 355
2193 HARSHIT SOLANKI M.P. 349
2275 NIRDOSH KUMAR M.P. 357
2334 NISHIT THAKUR M.P. 355
3684 PARTH SHARMA M.P. 346
2354 RUDRAKSH SHARMA M.P. 353
3659 SAKSHAM KURIL M.P. 357
1014 SURYANSH KHARE M.P. 348
2776 TANISHQ PATHAK M.P. 371
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
2294 TOSHAN AGGARWAL
2310 VANSH ANJALI RAKESH VIG
2147 VED BHURIYA
2752 VIJAY PARMAR
4797 AMAN SANDIP HADAP
3162 ANURAG SANJAY CHOUGALE
3046 ATHARV SUNIL NIMBALKAR
3203 DEEPAK SUNIL MARALE
3061 GAUTAM PARAS MALVIYA
1634 HARSH GOPAL NAIK
1655 KIRAN BAJIRAO KAMBLE
1706 MANAV MANOJ DANTKALE
3013 MAYUR SADASHIV PATIL
352 NISHANT SUNIL BHOJ
2822 OMKAR SANDEEP YAWALE
648 PARTH BANKIM MISTRY
5290 PRITHVIJEET DEEPAK BHOSALE
973 PRUTHVIRAJ AJIT PAWAR
3210 RUDRA DEEPAK SWAMI
1633 SHREEM GIRISH PASAD
3125 SWARAJ SACHIN BHONDAVE
2859 SWAYAM VIKRANT DESAI
2975 VEDANT VENKATESH KULKARNI
3082 VIKRAM RAJIV CHOUDHARY
5598 VINEET SANJAY RANKA
566 ABHITOJ SINGH
5353 ADITYA PARTAP SINGH RANA
4055 ADITYA SINGH SALATHIA
3553 CHANDAN JOT SINGH
1960 CHIRAG KARWASRA

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

M.P.
M.P.
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

345

360

344

356

347

349

363

351

357

374

346

345

364

348

349

346

357

343

344

348

366

358

346

350

344

343

361

349

345

362
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

e Assomw\“*
2675 DEEPANSHU
531 DHRUVDEEP
2141 EKAMNOOR SINGH BAKSHI
691 FATEH SINGH GREWAL
3417 GURGAVEN SINGH SIDHU
5264 GURMAN SINGH SIDHU
4650 HAKUMAT SINGH
261 HARJOT SINGH BHULLAR
3327 HARKIRATPAL SINGH
5155 HARMANPREET SINGH
806 HARSIMRAN]JIT SINGH BEDI
724 ISHAANDEEP SINGH THIND
5179 JAGTESHWAR SINGH GILL
4537 JUGADVIR SINGH
4282 KAMALJEET SINGH
362 KULWARAN SINGH
3419 LOVEPREET SINGH
2723 MANRA) SINGH CHATHA
130 MEHRRAJ TEK NIRANJAN PANESAR
4657 MEHTAB SINGH DHILLON
3456 NAVRATAN SINGH
3411 RAJWINDER SINGH
1986 SARTHAK KATARIA
594 UDAI PARTAP SINGH MANN
1991 VANSH REET SINGH
2118 YUVRA] SINGH
1803 AAKASH SAINI
4336 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
4813 ABHAY SINGH PANWAR
4671 ABHINAV SHARDA

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

343

346

343

354

360

360

355

349

347

343

365

346

344

350

345

359

347

345

362

353

348

367

365

359

344

352

354

343

359

357
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
3786 ABHINAV YADAV
3481 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY
4112 ABHISHEK KHANDAL
4556 ABHISHEK SINGH TANWAR
1333 AJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT
5044 AKSHIT KUMAR
3544 ALOK SAINI
1433 AMIT SHARMA
1544 ANAND SINGH RATHORE
2011 ANIL KAJLA
4735 ANJANEYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
1409 ANKIT KUMAR
919 ANSHUL
4257 ARVIND SINGH SHEKHAWAT
1812 ARYAN KUMAR
4331 AYUSH SWAMI
1174 BADAL CHOUDHARY
2668 BHANU BISHNOI
1504 BHAVYA SHARMA
3457 BHAWANI SINGH
4976 CHAMAN CHOUDHARY
1228 CHANDAN SAINI
3322 CHANDRBHAN SINGH RATHORE
3355 DAKSH RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN
4812 DALPAT SINGH RATHORE
3753 DEEPAK KHAIRDIYA
4573 DEEPAK SHARMA
4816 DEEPAK YADAV
2627 DUSHYANT VYAS
801 DUSHYANT SINGH ROSE

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

343

362

348

350

344

348

345

375

353

351

356

362

353

352

361

356

365

351

346

354

353

359

351

352

357

346

353

363

355

357
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
2510 FARHAD KHAN RAJ
4634 GAGAN PREET GOGIA RAJ
1795 GAJENDRA NEHRA RAJ
2577 GARVIT NAVEEN DADHEECH RAJ
1225 GIRISH GUPTA RAJ
3744 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY RAJ
3802 HARSHVARDHAN SHEKHAWAT RA
4656 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH KAVIA RAJ
4062 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ
4167 HIREN NASA RAJ
3349 JAIVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE RAJ
4500 JASWANT SHARMA RA
4563 KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT RAJ
4956 KAPIL JESWANI RAJ
5338 KARAN SARASWAT RAJ
4106 KISHAN YADAV RA
2461 KOSHENDRA SINGH RAJ
3790 KOVID DHANWARIA RAJ
4380 KRISHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAJ
3836 KUNDAN GODARA RAJ
3462 LAKSHAY RAJ
1175 MAHAVEER CHOUDHARY RAJ
3956 MAHIVARDHAN SINGH RAJ
4882 MANISH KUMAR RAJ
4113 MANVENDRA KUMAWAT RAJ
1814 MANVENDRA SINGH RAJ
4659 MAUKTIK VERMA RA
2619 MAYANK CHOUDHARY RAJ
4372 MOHIT SINGH RAJ
1820 MOHIT YADAV RAJ

350

344

373

353

355

355

355

345

362

344

360

347

347

347

358

364

357

366

352

356

375

355

355

351

360

343

359

346

355

364
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

e Assomw\“*
1456 MOHIT JAKHAR
3854 MRITYUNJAY BHARADWA|
1234 NALIN UPADHYAY
4394 NAVDEEP TAILOR
2035 NAVEEN KUMAR NARNOLIYA
4771 NELSON MEENA
1843 PANKA] SHARMA
4438 PAWAN SINGH CHOUHAN
4099 PIYUSH SHARMA
3812 PORUSH KHATOR
3587 PRASHANT TOMAR
4508 PRAVEEN JAJRA
4283 PRAVEEN KUMAR SESHMA
3620 PRIYANSHU SHARMA
4120 RAGHAV KHANDELWAL
3501 RAHUL GOYAL
2641 RAJAT SINGH
4075 RAJAT SAHANI
1560 RAJAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT
1785 RIPUDAMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT
1828 RUPENDRA SINGH
5225 SAKSHAM SHARMA
1866 SANDEEP
1446 SANDEEP SINGH
1418 SAURABH JANGID
1867 SAURABH SINGH
1534 SHIVRA] GURJAR
3588 SHUBHRANSHU TOMAR
1787 SIDDHARTH CHANDRA CHAUHAN
4673 SUNIL KUMAR

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

360

355

367

368

371

343

346

355

347

352

343

361

352

350

356

354

352

356

344

349

351

350

352

344

347

369

357

361

351

363

Page 63 of 77

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



@
DS

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
3959 TANISHK RAGWANI RAJ
3386 UDAY VEER SINGH DALAL RA
4957 UTKARSH DALWANI RAJ
3330 VIJVAL SHARMA RAJ
3771 VIKAS SHARMA RAJ
178 VIPUL OJHA RAJ
1974 VISHAL CHAUDHARY RAJ
4567 YASH VARDHAN SINGH RAJAWAT RAJ
3536 YUVRA] CHOUDHARY RAJ
1222 YUVRA] SINGH NIRBAN RAJ
4201 ROSHAN T.N.
4208 YUVAN KANCHERLA T.N.
5387 ABHINAV DESHWAL U.K.
5553 ABHINAY U.K.
5463 ADARSH RAGHUVANSHI U.K.
5508 ASHWIN CHOUDHARY U.K.
5398 DHRUV SAINI U.K.
5499 DIKSHIT SALAR U.K.
5477 HARSH CHAUDHARY U.K.
5496 HARSHIT CHAUDHARY U.K.
5548 HEMANT CHAUHAN U.K.
5405 HEMANYA PRATAP SINGH U.K.
5543 JATIN SINGH U.K.
5445 NARUN MITTAL U.K.
5608 PARTH KANDHARI U.K.
5551 RAHUL KUMAR U.K.
5440 RISHIT TALWAR U.K.
5471 SHANTANU PUNDIR U.K.
5509 SHIVAM CHAUHAN U.K.
5531 SHIVANSH JUGLAN U.K.

349

357

344

347

347

352

370

352

352

359

352

367

366

347

346

349

349

352

349

351

358

349

357

354

349

343

348

346

367

355
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g Assoc\“‘@
5561 SHUBHAM NAYAK
5588 SUDHANSHU CHOUDHARY
5500 SUNNY CHAUDHARY
5556 TAMAN THAPA
5408 TANMAY THAKUR
5544 TEJASVI SINGH VERMA
5513 TUSHAR SAINI
5555 VINAY RANA
5487 VINIT KUMAR
5483 YUVRA] SINGH
5259 AADARSH KUMAR
2198 AAKASH CHOUDHARY
5162 AASHISH CHAUDHARY
3289 AAYUSH JAIN
2511 ABHAY VEER
3484 ABHINAV RASTOGI
4124 ABHISHEK
5183 ABHISHEK KUMAR
873 ADITYA ARORA
4268 ADITYA SHARMA
4738 AISHWARY SINGH
678 AKASH PARASHAR
2419 AKSHAY CHIKARA
3632 AKSHAY LATIYAN
1873 AKSHIT KUMAR JOON
3436 AMAN CHAUDHARY
4265 AMAN SINGH
4294 ANANT BAINSLA
1972 ANIKET
708 ANIKET CHOUDHARY

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

349

358

351

346

343

359

360

346

346

357

345

351

352

344

353

344

344

349

353

351

354

366

346

351

356

362

347

349

355

353
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5062 ANKUR CHAUDHARY
2140 ANMOL BHARDWA)]
4256 ANMOL CHAUHAN
5099 ANSH PAITIL
5129 ARJUN DESHWAL
4934 ARPIT RANA
1859 ARYAN CHOUDHARY
567 ASHISH RATHI
1179 ASMEET INSHA
1774 ATUL TOMAR
1995 AVI TOMAR
3750 AVINASH KUMAR BALIYAN
2576 AYUSH CHAUDHARY
3470 AYUSH CHAUHAN
4932 BHAGAT SINGH PANWAR
2471 BHASHKAR SINGH
1052 BRATANT GUPTA
1779 CHAUDHARY CHANDAN SINGH
2060 CHETAN RAJPUT
1184 DAKSH CHAUDHARY
1861 DAKSH SHARMA
3460 DEVESH
1770 DEVESH PANWAR
1420 DHRUV TOMAR
804 DIPANSHU CHAUDHARY
3999 DIVYANSHU
2442 GAGAN TOMAR
3477 GAURAV
3756 GAURAV CHAUDHARY
3310 GAURAV SHARMA

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

360

350

355

343

366

350

375

348

345

350

361

345

348

354

345

357

346

344

348

363

352

361

367

367

370

368

376

354

363

356
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
\ AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
B

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

=
E-)
)
©,
2
~7(\

e Assomw\“*
780 GIRISH JAISWAL
3992 HAMMAD KHAN
2100 HARSH CHOUDHARY
3882 HARSH MALIK
1101 HARSHIT KUMAR
1523 HARSHIT RATHI
1822 HARSHIT TOMAR
2532 HIMANSHU ARYA
1838 HIMANSHU CHIKARA
4922 HRITIK
2106 JAYANT CHAUDHARY
2082 JITENDER KHARI
3993 JUNED
3608 KRISHNAV BHATNAGAR
1331 KUNAL YADAV
2087 KUSH DUHOON
1106 LAKSH SHARMA
3809 LOVEKUSH
1503 MANMEET CHAUHAN
2523 MANTU SINGH
1402 MAYANK MALIK
1138 MILIND SHARMA
3977 MOHD . SUHAIL
3879 MOHD AARISH
903 MOHD AMMAR
3472 MOHD SALAHA RIZVI
2600 MOHIT CHAUDHARY
5577 MOHIT SINGH
1089 MOHIT YADAV
2519 MUKUL

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

371

348

366

343

365

353

363

355

350

349

361

343

365

350

345

355

349

361

345

350

360

351

343

369

367

345

364

347

350

350
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
4346 NABIL SULTAN
1498 NAIM
2462 NAMAN TALIYAN
4240 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY
1251 NISHANT LOHACH
2196 PARTH RASTOGI
4310 PARVENDAR
1531 PRADYUMAN CHAUDHARY
1054 PRAJYOT PANDEY
3278 PRANAV CHAUHAN
3594 PRASHANT CHAUDHARY
3994 PRASHANT KUMAR
4107 PRATEEK
2666 PRATYUSH LAL
1053 PRATYUSH SHIVANI
39 PRIYANSHU DWIVEDI
1769 PULKIT DHAMA
5579 PURAV SINGKH GAUTAM
3863 RACHIT CHAUDHARY
2612 RAHUL KUMAR
4015 RAJAT SINGH
4611 RAJEEV
4166 RAJNEESH SOLANKI
1804 RAM
727 RANVEER SINGH
4476 RAVI CHAUDHARY
1519 RITIK CHAHAL
4928 RIZWAN KHAN
1201 ROHIT CHAUDHARY
1133 RUDRA RAVI SHANKAR

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

349

357

349

350

346

355

353

344

347

352

370

369

348

343

345

351

352

362

374

343

346

351

360

344

349

358

361

356

363

346
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
4421 RUDRAKSH SURYAVANSHI
1825 RUDRAPRATAP SINGH
1848 SAGAR MALIK
4439 SAKSHAM ROSHE
592 SANYAM RATHI
3613 SATYAM KAUSHIK
3393 SAURABH
1237 SHAHRUKH
1194 SHAHWAZ KHAN
3473 SHARDUL VIKRAM SINGH
3907 SHEKHAR MALIK
4929 SHIVAM PANWAR
552 SHOYAB
3827 SHUBHAM ARORA
3583 SIDDHANT
1128 SIDDHARTH SAHARAWAT
1942 SOORAJ KUMAR
372 SPARSH GUPTA
3399 SUNNY TOMAR
1831 SURYAKANT ARYA
5178 TANISHQ VERMA
1856 TANUJ KUMAR
3586 TIKENDERA BANGA
3970 TOHID
4408 TUSHAR AHLAWAT
1992 TUSHAR TYAGI
827 UDIT TYAGI
3444 VANSH
2030 VANSH CHOUDHARY
1099 VANSH PANWAR

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

343

351

357

372

364

345

365

353

371

357

365

353

358

356

350

366

363

343

365

352

362

356

362

369

375

351

354

352

355

369
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2192

2562

2513

4327

1809

4636

3343

4393

5057

4450

4933

3337

3796

2123

4447

2608

2507

1158

4384

5261

2738

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

VANSH SAHARAWAT
VARDAN CHOUDHARY
VINAY SAHARAWAT
VIPLAV PRAJAPATI
VIPUL SAHARAWAT
VISHAL CHOUDHARY
VISHAL KAUSHIK
VISHAL SHARMA
VISHESH KUMAR
VIVEK PANWAR
VIVEK RANA

VIVEK YADAV
WASEEM AHMAD
YAJAT SINGH

YASH CHAUDHARY
YASH SINGH

YASH VARDHAN
YASH YADAV
YOGESH KUMAR
YUVRAJ TYAGI

YUVRAJ CHIVATE

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.

U.P.

345

359

347

364

363

353

359

366

365

344

361

377

345

352

350

346

357

348

348

350

353
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-69) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Youth Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 330.00)

Comp No.
4344
1193
3531
3529
2963
4290
2499
3900
4272
1878
4130
3921
2214
4180
3625
2215
3572
1778
2194
2639
2151
5309
3557
1899
3775
3546

2370

Shooter Name

State/Unit of Representation

DHARNASI SANVITHA SHARON A.P.
DWARAM PRANAVI A.P.
NEMALA ANANDA VARA MOULIKA A.P.
TANGUDU SAI SRUTHI A.P.
CHANDNI PAIKRA C.G.
CHANNDEEP KAUR DEL
DEBLINA BRAHMACHARI DEL
DIKSHA VASHISTH DEL
DIYA RAI DEL
DIYA PHOGAAT DEL
KASHISH DEL
KHUSHI WADHAWAN DEL
KHUSHI KAPOOR DEL
LAVANYA CHOPRA DEL
MANSI VASHISHT DEL
NAAMYA KAPOOR DEL
NISHITA SEHRAWAT DEL
PARUL DHADWAL DEL
PRAGYA TIWARI DEL
PREETI CHOUDHARY DEL
RIDDHI DEL
RIVAA KIKAN DEL
TANUSHRI SHARMA DEL
VANSHIKA JAMWAL DEL
VATSALA GUPTA DEL
VINEETA SINGH DEL
AGRAWAL DISHA SANJAYBHAI GUJ

Score

348

355

335

335

330

340

330

341

362

340

358

339

367

363

331

362

358

357

356

362

343

351

341

331

336

341

351
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

g pssoos®
934 DIA MAHESH RAJPUT
939 HARITA MANISHBHAI PATEL
2809 JAGRUTI PRAKASH GANDHI
2800 PARMAR JANVI KETANBHAI
4784 TANISHABA MAHENDRASINH CHOUHAN
2376 TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI
2372 VANIA FORAM BHARATKUMAR
187 AARCHI
4398 AASHITA CHAUDHARY
3916 ANJALI
3857 ANJLI
1058 ANMOL
870 BHARTI SINGH
3528 DEVANSHI
3862 DIWANSHI
299 DIYA RATHI
290 GAYTRI BISHT
605 HANSHIKA VASHIST
2613 HARSHA SAINI
853 HARSHIKA VERMA
310 ISHA
600 JASICA
300 KHUSHI
3274 KIRAN
1260 LAKSHITA CHOPRA
1291 LAKSHITA PANGHAL
476 LIZA
1971 NEETIKA
864 NISHTHA
1116 NITYA NARWAL

GUJ

GUJ

GUJ

GUJ

GUJ

GUJ

GUJ

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

346

345

339

341

357

347

340

344

345

345

338

346

338

336

343

333

360

363

351

334

351

345

341

350

349

331

362

357

347

337
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters

3832 PRANJAL SIWACH HAR
722 PRIYANSHI PARMAR HAR
4499 RIDHI MALIK HAR
2116 SARGAM HAR
884 SHAGUN HAR
1118 SHAROL AHLUWALIA HAR
1064 SHRUTI HAR
1141 TANYA YADAV HAR
721 TIA DEV HAR
3828 UJJVAL SIWACH HAR
316 URVARSHI HAR
209 VISHU HAR
4805 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY JHAR
4358 MANASA YATISH KAR
5154 PALLAVI VIVEK KAR
3552 SHAINE ANNA MENEZES KAR
4549 VYOMICA KRITI KAR
2182 NISHAT AFZA M.P.
2282 SONAM MISHRA M.P.
1414 SOUMYA SAHU M.P

2299 SUHANI GARG M.P

2361 SUHANI SANJAY SAHU M.P

332 VARUNI RAO HAZRA M.P.
1677 ANKITA ANIL SALOKHE MAH
2976 ASMITA MAHAJAN MAH
3201 GAURI GANESH SALOKHE MAH
2834 HARSHITA DEEPAK KADOO MAH
2931 HRIDAYA HEMANT GUPTA MAH
204 KAVYA PRASHANT YEOLE MAH
351 KRUSHNALI JAGATSINGH RAJPUT MAH

337

336

359

338

337

331

336

346

339

347

343

368

338

344

333

342

360

343

349

330

342

335

348

349

332

351

333

335

355

356
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

% O
L pssoe®

637

640

3232

3188

275

1616

62

644

71

3235

4170

287

179

762

895

5610

4128

3799

2589

4123

1303

2444

5255

1858

5254

2676

5082

2579

4319

4161

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MAITHILI SURESH KAKAD MAH
MAITREYI KISHORE HAWALDAR MAH
MEGHNA RAKESH NARKE MAH
MOHINI SANJAY KATURE MAH
Nishka Milesh Bothara MAH
PRADNYA MAHADEV SURYAWANSHI MAH
SAMRUDDHI DIGAMBAR GAIKWAD MAH
SHIVRADNYI MAYUR SHIROLE MAH
VAISHNAVI ANIL KHATAVKAR MAH
VAISHNAVI PARMESHWAR KASAL MAH
AARUSHI YADAV PUN
BAKHASHDEEP KAUR PUN
HARLEEN KAUR PUN
JASMINE KAUR PUN
TANISHA THAKUR PUN
PRIYANSHI KUSHWAH RAIL
AAYURDA VYAS RAJ
AKSHITA SONI RAJ
ANUYA PRASAD RAJ
CHAHAT MASIH RAJ
CHAKSHITA SAXENA RAJ
DEVYANI RATHORE RAJ
EIDA JAISWAL RAJ
GOURAVI SUNDA RAJ
GRAHESHA BRENIA RAJ
HARSHITA BHANWARIYA RAJ
HARSHITA BHARGAVA RAJ
JAISHREE SINGH KRISHNIA RAJ
JIYA GOSWAMI RAJ
KANGAN SHARMA RAJ

343

336

345

362

336

345

352

347

355

359

361

345

354

356

354

330

343

372

334

330

337

363

337

357

336

365

370

339

348

342
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
5202 KHUSHI SONI RAJ
1552 LAVANYA SINGH RA
2681 MAHI CHOUDHARY RAJ
5215 MINAKSHEE RAJ
5213 MUSKAN VISHNOI RAJ
4443 NAVDHA SONI RAJ
4732 NITYA SHUKLA RAJ
3495 PRACHI MANTRI RAJ
5246 PRATISHTHA AGARWAL RAJ
4322 PRIYANKA POSWAL RAJ
4528 PURVI PHOGAT RA
1447 PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA RAJ
2591 RIDHIMA GAJRA] RAJ
1888 RITVIKA SHEKHAWAT RAJ
2606 SANJANA RATHORE RAJ
4323 SHASHI KUMARI RAJ
3390 SHAURYANSHI SINGH RA
4733 SUMEDHA BEGANI RAJ
4359 SWATI CHOUDHARY RAJ
5165 TANU SAINI RAJ
1984 URVI PRATAP SINGH RAJ
3813 VINEETA KANWAR BHATI RA
4037 AP ABILAAKSHARA T.N.
5293 JAYASHREE ARVIND T.N.
4176 NISHITHA SREE T.N.
4193 SHANTHINEE A T.N.
1806 SHREE JANANI RAJA T.N.
5576 SREE PARAVATHI DEVI SHRAVANI BANDI T.N.
5604 AARNA JOSHI TRA
4472 ARCITA KARAR TRA

333

340

345

361

351

347

332

346

345

362

339

346

346

342

338

340

344

340

341

333

340

330

345

334

331

332

332

342

343

353
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4978 JANAPAREDDY SRIVALLI
5388 ANKITA DESHWAL
5520 DEEPANSHI KAMBOQ)
5507 ISHITA RAWAT
5515 MAHIMA KAMBO)]
5478 PALAK CHAUDHARY
5399 PAWANI RAWAT
5494 VASHNAVI SHARMA
5448 YUVIKA TOMAR
2132 ADITI TOMAR
2615 AKSHITA SAXENA
4739 ANJALI CHAUDHARY
1906 ANUSHIKHA CHAUDHARY
5172 ANUSHKA MISHRA
4046 BHAVYA GUPTA
1382 CHITVAN CHAUDHARY
3578 DEEPALI ARYA
2672 DEEPIKA DESHWAL
3887 HIMANSHI MALIK
461 KASHISH CHAUDHARY
1470 KHUSHBU CHAUDHARY
1324 KHUSHI TOMAR
3606 KIMAYA ARORA
589 MAHI JAIN
2733 MALAIKA SINGH
4693 MANSI ANAND
779 MIDHUSI SINGH
2153 MISHTHI KHANDELWAL
731 NAINA TYAGI
2611 NIKITA SINGH

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

TRA
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

335

351

335

348

352

354

347

356

352

344

335

333

367

341

338

330

336

362

331

348

343

348

357

354

340

344

347

352

337

360
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

"1 g5
1506 OJASVI GUPTA
4827 PALAK SRIVASTAVA
2575 PALAK TOMAR
2454 PANKHUDEE SINGH
1512 PREETI
1103 SHIVI TYAGI
1126 SHREYA PANDEY
1304 SNEHA SHARMA
911 SRISHTI
2646 SUMEDHA PANWAR
2121 TISYA SINGH
4594 UPASANA DUDEJA
2616 V. NISHANTHI
4173 VRIDHI SINGH

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

370

333

343

330

355

330

340

344

343

352

339

350

343

339
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(A-01) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS -
510.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
5299 AKSHAY VARMA NADIMPALLI A.P. 557
5575 GOPI REDDY VELAPPAGARI A.P. 565
896 GURJYOTSINGH AMOLAKSINGH GALLIWALE A.P. 562
5270 MOHAMMED KHURRAM MIRZA SAYEED BAIG A.P. 557
5335 VEMAVARAM PRABHUNATH AGNIHOTRA A.P. 572
1229 SURAJ GURUNG ASS 560
4854 NAGMANI KUMAR BIH 559
2962 MOHAMMED YASEEN SIDDIQUI C.G. 555
2943 SHAKIL FIRDOUSI C.G. 557
2961 VEERENDRA SINGH THAKUR C.G. 555
2944 WAKIL FIRDOUSI C.G. 524
3554 AMAN GARG CHD 567
4468 AMRINDERBIR SINGH GILL CHD 560
3969 HITESH BATTI CHD 544
3950 MANKARAN SINGH SHERGILL CHD 568
4003 SANJAY KUMAR LUTHRA CHD 564
1426 AJAY CHOUDHARY DEL 540
1553 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI DEL 547
2750 OJASVI SANGWAN DEL 540
4607 PRANAV DALAL DEL 542
4289 ROBIN KUMAR DEL 561
4083 SANDEEP TOMAR DEL 561
2486 AMIT KITTU BUDHRAJA GOA 511
17 DHANVEER HIREN RATHOD GUJ 541
36 DHYEY YOGEN PANDYA GUJ 562
Page 1 of 62 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

% O
L pssoe®

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

943 NILESH PABUBHA MANEK GUJ 570
1354 RANA PRUTHVIRAJSINH PRADIPSINH GUJ 565
5505 SAVAN ISHWARBHAI DESAI GUJ 562
14 SIDDHRAJSINH P. JADEJA GUJ 577
1378 VAIDIK PATEL GUJ 571
393 AMIT CHHOKAR HAR 568
1068 KAPIL KUMAR HAR 561
5359 KULDEEP HAR 567
367 MANNAN SINGH SAHNI HAR 574
790 PARDEEP CHHOKER HAR 554
423 RIYAZ AKHTAR HAR 562
75 SIDHARTH GAUR HAR 576
115 SUMIT HAR 538
560 AVINASH BASOTRA J&K 564
4614 RAJESH VIRDHY J&K 551
4559 SURINDER SINGH CHIB J&K 539
4811 VISHAL MEHRA J&K 551
2988 ARINDAM BOSE JHAR 550
924 RAJINDER SINGH VIRDI JHAR 554
544 RANVEER SINGH DEO JHAR 568
4802 SYED ANSUB AYUB JHAR 547
116 VIKASH MURMU JHAR 562
4871 NIREN CHAWDA KAR 539
3025 RAGHUNATHA S B KAR 566
1177 AAMIR KHAN M.P 529
2279 ABHIMANYU SINGH M.P 551
2353 DHRUV LIKHAR M.P 552
709 MOHAMMAD FARAZ TAHIR M.P 563
689 PIYUSH GOGIA M.P 555
863 RASHID UDDIN M.P 550
Page 2 of 62 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

653 SHAHID AHMED M.P 559
1076 SUGAM RAJPUT M.P 561
4793 AJAY RAMESH GHULE MAH 564
2844 AJAY VIJAY THAKUR MAH 565
349 ALANKAR MANOHAR KOLI MAH 549
4789 ALI AHMED KHAN MAH 576
3050 ANKIT SINGH MAH 553
2884 AWEZ ASIF DAWNAK MAH 556
5600 BALASAHEB NATHU PARKHI MAH 533
2908 BASHIRAHMAD NAJIRAHMAD PATIL MAH 556
992 JAYDEEP TATYASAHEB PATIL MAH 564
1604 KOUSTUBH VILAS SURVE MAH 572
514 MANAS SURENDRA DEOLEKAR MAH 542
1690 MANMOHAN VASANT BHAGWAT MAH 560
1670 MOHANISH NANDAKUMAR HIRVE MAH 572
5423 MOOSA MAHMOOD KAZI MAH 541
976 NIKHIL PRADIP THOMBARE MAH 558
3043 NISHANT VIJAYSINH SARNOBAT MAH 564
3041 PRATIK ARUN DESHMUKH MAH 547
2888 RAJESH JAMBLE MAH 513
2922 RALSTON PETER COELHO MAH 555
3015 RANJIT VIJAYSINH SARNOBAT MAH 553
3066 ROHAN RAMESH ALHAT MAH 550
3106 SAHIL DEEPAK MAVKAR MAH 573
3240 SANDESH SURESH THALE MAH 546
1749 SANDIP ANANTRAO SALUNKHE MAH 553
8 SAURABH ANIL MHATRE MAH 539
3119 SHARAD KAILAS TRIBHUWAN MAH 538
3100 SHIRISH SUBHASH YEMUL MAH 541
3238 SHIVPRATAP PAVAN PATIL MAH 559
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&
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List Of Aspiring Shooters
2902 SHREENATH MAHESH YEERABATTINI MAH 532
3225 SHUBHAM AVINASH PATIL MAH 546
1753 SIDDHARTH DEEPAK JADHAV MAH 556
3258 TEJAS MANOHAR MAVKAR MAH 526
3078 VARUN RAMESH BHOIR MAH 520
3071 VIRA] ASHOK BALWADKAR MAH 569
3260 VISHWAJEET SACHIN JADHAV MAH 551
200 YASH NARENDRA PARMALE MAH 560
3134 YOGESH RAGHUNATH NIMBALKAR MAH 556
479 K. ASISH SHARMA MANI 548
3017 BHIDE SANTANU SHAILESH NCC 577
4184 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA ORI 538
4183 SIDHARTHA SANKAR MOHAPATRA ORI 539
2041 AMRIT PAL SINGH PUN 529
3471 AVIJOT SINGH PUN 563
4601 BINAYREET SIDHU PUN 538
5002 GURJEET SINGH CHAHAL PUN 565
360 MANDEEP SINGH PUN 526
858 PANKA] MUKHEJA PUN 574
1438 SUKHDEV KUMAR PUN 552
3926 SUNMOON SINGH BRAR PUN 566
2379 ASHOK KARANDE RAIL 541
4977 ABHINAV NAGAR RAJ 551
3597 ANISH GOYAL RAJ 560
2521 ASHOK PAL SINGH RAJ 563
2435 AZHAR UDDIN RAJ 563
1277 CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH KHANGAROT RAJ 531
2103 FAISAL AZAD RAJ 515
2710 FATEH SINGH RAJ 546
4479 GAJRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT RAJ 556
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
2682 GAJVEER SINGH RATHORE RAJ 551
3991 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT RAJ 577
4560 KUNAL SHARMA RAJ 566
1461 KUNWAR JAIDEEP SINGH KHICHI RAJ 562
4589 MOHIT BENIWAL RAJ 560
4982 NACHIKET RAJ 554
2036 NAMAN SINGH RAJ 563
4525 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY CHOUDHARY RAJ 547
5250 RAGHURA| SINGH RAJ 566
1087 RAJAN SINGH CHOUHAN RAJ 557
4247 RANVEER SINGH BHATI RAJ 549
4844 ROOPANSH TIWARI RAJ 569
3482 SAJEED KHAN RAJ 558
4260 SANDEEP SINGH RAJ 539
1904 SHANTANU RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN RAJ 572
4575 SUKHVEER SINGH RAJ 565
774 TARUN SHARMA RAJ 566
3302 VISHAL TIWARI RAJ 555
3910 WAZID KHAN RAJ 554
4478 YASH TIWARI RAJ 569
4224 ARAVINDARAJAN BALARAMAN T.N. 565
3642 DEJU D T.N. 558
3783 DURAIVIGNESH LENINSUDHAKARAN T.N. 556
3405 SENTHIL VELSAMY T.N. 551
4318 ATIF MUNAWAR TRA 553
4019 BANNOTH SRINIVAS TRA 568
4823 BHARAT PASUPULETI TRA 559
4033 DAVARATH BICHU TRA 555
3998 ETA RA] KUMAR TRA 569
4002 GADDAM VIJAY KUMAR TRA 565
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
3617 JADAV NARESH TRA 570
375 KAYOMARZ ICHHAPORIA TRA 517
5304 KEESARA GOUTHAM REDDY TRA 569
800 MOHAMMED ABDUL SALAAM TRA 558
917 MOHAMMED ATA UR REHMAN TRA 532
1816 MOHAMMED ZAINULABEDDIN WARSI TRA 535
906 MOHD SHAKEEL AHMED SAMEER TRA 557
3984 SAI PAVAN KUMAR KOLA TRA 568
904 SYED ABRAR HUSSAIN TRA 564
2405 SYED TALHA MOINUDDIN TRA 558
885 WAHEED MASOOD SYED TRA 570
5470 BINESH SINGH RAWAT U.K. 524
240 ABDUL AHAHMED KABIR SHERWANI U.p. 544
1473 ANMOL VISHWAKARMA u.p. 566
2072 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH u.p. 560
3770 ARQAM CHAUDHARY u.p. 570
3574 CHANDRA MOHAN TIWARI u.p. 538
407 GAURAV KUMAR DIXIT U.p. 549
760 KUNWAR YUVRAJ SINGH u.p. 553
2493 MANMEET SINGH u.p. 552
4400 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA u.p. 512
834 MOHAMMAD FAISAL u.p. 562
1013 MOHAMMAD MOIN KHAN U.p. 527
4070 MOHD OWAIS UL ISLAM u.p. 569
1780 MURSIL RAHMAN u.p. 541
4950 PUNEET TOMAR u.p. 527
1450 SANSKAR HAVELIA u.p. 566
4707 DEEPTARUP CHAKRABORTY W.B. 540
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
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IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-02) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men (Services only) Individual

(Aspiring MQS - 510.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
296 DALJIT SINGH ARMY 565
4226 MANOJ KUMAR ARMY 515
4886 MINTU SINGH ARMY 545
368 PIPENDER SINGH ARMY 560
3124 PREM KATHAT ARMY 557
369 SURJEET SINGH ARMY 539
4228 VINAY KUMAR ARMY 549
1006 AKASH SANTHOSH ITBP 577
1003 VIRENDRA PRAKASH ITBP 581
2447 GAURAV KUMAR SSB 565
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-03) Small Bore Sport Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS -

500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
2409 KOMAL SHRIVAS C.G. 544
4427 RAJNI KUMARI CRPF 532
4355 SHIVANI CRPF 570
1365 KHUSHI BHARAT CHUDASAMA GU]J 535
337 MITA ASHISHKUMAR AMIN GUJ 552
2297 NIRALIKUMARI RAMANBHAI DESHMUKH GU]J 548
4293 ASHA H.P. 554
4000 BHAWNA KANWAR H.P. 551
2736 ANJALI NAIN HAR 519
2701 KUMARI NISHA JHAR 560
3028 DAISY SUDHIR SHAH MAH 531
1671 NEHA CHAPHEKAR MAH 563
2875 NEHA SANDEEP KORTIKAR MAH 547
3047 PRAGATI ANIL NAIKARE MAH 559
1654 PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI MAH 569
3054 PRIYANKA VASANT ADHANGALE MAH 566
3073 SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE MAH 577
3264 SNEHAL HAMBIRRAO PATIL MAH 581
3109 SNEHAL NANDKUMAR SUTAR MAH 553
5260 MEGHA RAWAT NCC 559
2255 PRIYA NCC 535
1871 AMANDEEP KAUR DHILLON PUN 535
1516 ARPANDEEP KAUR PUN 544
2452 KAVYA JAIN PUN 547
1565 KHUSHBOO PREET KAUR PUN 555
4541 PREETI SAINI PUN 534
2217 AKSHITA KANWAR RAJ 553
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
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List Of Aspiring Shooters
4509 PRAKASH KUMARI RAJ 546
4222 M. NILA T.N. 565
4042 CHITUKULLA MADHAVI TRA 575
4768 VISHAKHA TYAGI TRA 527
5479 KALAWATI RAWAL U.K. 572
5437 PRIYA KAINTURA U.K. 547
5491 SHEELA SAJWAN U.K. 537
2446 ALISHA BAILEY U.p. 537
5019 ANITA SINGH u.p. 514
4305 MANYA MITTAL u.p. 522
1508 NAMRATA SINGH u.p. 538
2704 RAFIA KHANAM u.p. 535
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-04) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
5299
896
5181
2219
5186
3912
3595
3969
5040
4003
2750
4607
1601
17
36
1625
1378
4818
474
127
4807
367
5112
687
5097
75

4679

Shooter Name

AKSHAY VARMA NADIMPALLI

GURJYOTSINGH AMOLAKSINGH GALLIWALE

PRATYUSH KUMAR
SARFARAZ KHAN

SHASHANK SAMUEL
ABHIUDAY SOOD

BHAI SHIRAZ SINGH SIDHU
HITESH BATTI

SANJAM SANTPAL SINGH SIDHU
SANJAY KUMAR LUTHRA
OJASVI SANGWAN

PRANAV DALAL

AVNISH HARESHBHAI TILALA
DHANVEER HIREN RATHOD
DHYEY YOGEN PANDYA
NEELRAJSINH AJITSINH RATHOD
VAIDIK PATEL

ANKUSH

ARYAN JINDAL

DHANANJAY

HITESH MALIK

MANNAN SINGH SAHNI
MOHIT SEHRAWAT

RAI SINGH TANWAR

SAWAN

SIDHARTH GAUR

PARMOD KUMAR

470.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
BIH
C.G.
C.G.
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

J&K

Score

557

562

534

560

529

497

512

544

544

564

540

542

530

541

562

561

571

528

549

540

550

574

535

544

530

576

559
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters

4518 ANKIT KUMAR JHAR
527 AVINASH SINGH DEO JHAR
4876 CHAYAN KUMAR GUPTA JHAR
1585 ADEEL AHMED M.P.
5239 ATUL KHATRI M.P

2353 DHRUV LIKHAR M.P

838 FARHAN UL HAK M.P

2304 JYOTIRADITYA GOLANDE M.P

2768 MOHAMMAD ZAID KHAN M.P

2362 SAMI ULLAH KHAN M.P

2782 SHREYAS WADEKAR M.P

3657 SYED MEHFUZ HUSSAIN M.P

3660 YASHVARDHAN SINGH M.P.
1736 ATHARVA NILESH KALE MAH
2884 AWEZ ASIF DAWNAK MAH
992 JAYDEEP TATYASAHEB PATIL MAH
280 KRUSHNA SUBHASH PANDHARE MAH
1670 MOHANISH NANDAKUMAR HIRVE MAH
3066 ROHAN RAMESH ALHAT MAH
3106 SAHIL DEEPAK MAVKAR MAH
2902 SHREENATH MAHESH YEERABATTINI MAH
3258 TEJAS MANOHAR MAVKAR MAH
3078 VARUN RAMESH BHOIR MAH
2397 APOORV KRISHNA NCC
3211 DIPAK DUTTA NCC
2392 EDWIN ] VADAKKAN NCC
2920 GAJANAN SHAHADEV KHANDAGALE NCC
2825 HARSH ASHOKBHAI KATKAD NCC
2919 IKJOT SINGH NCC
2394 MANJEET NCC

558

558

534

557

542

552

546

535

562

553

568

538

510

563

556

564

540

572

550

573

532

526

520

571

548

565

563

542

572

531
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

e Assomw\“*
2895 MD IRSHAD ALAM
2830 RAGHAV SHARMA
2909 SANJAY KUMAR PAL
2896 SOUVIK DEY
2852 SURESH KUMAR S
2383 SYAM BABU
2907 VISHAL SHARMA
3021 VIVEKKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL
373 ANMOL BHARDWA|
768 ANUJ SHARMA
799 CHETANVIR SINGH BINNING
250 DRISH KAMAL SINGH
4403 GURPYAR SINGH GHUMAN
858 PANKAJ MUKHEJA
3523 PREET KARAN SINGH
111 SHUBHDEEP SINGH
3926 SUNMOON SINGH BRAR
2472 VISHAVDEEP SINGH
1805 ADITYA SINGH
4452 ADITYARAJ SINGH DEORA
2518 AMAN MEENA
5091 BABLU GHOTIA
5087 BHANU PRATAP SINGH
4530 DIVYARAJ SINGH RATHORE
4479 GAJRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT
4560 KUNAL SHARMA
1461 KUNWAR JAIDEEP SINGH KHICHI
3565 MEGH SINGH KHICHI
3459 MOHAMMED SHOAIB
3342 MOHD. SHEHBA)

NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

573

576

543

575

570

551

564

545

574

551

554

543

543

574

581

555

566

524

491

541

565

522

537

550

556

566

562

520

572

554
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
2036 NAMAN SINGH RAJ
4542 PADMANABHSINH ARJUNSINH RANA RAJ
4525 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY CHOUDHARY RAJ
5226 RAHUL KUMAWAT RAJ
4844 ROOPANSH TIWARI RAJ
1904 SHANTANU RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN RAJ
2722 SHIV PRATAP SINGH RATHORE RAJ
4482 TANMAY SINGH BHATI RAJ
4024 UPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ
3914 VIKAS KUMAR RAJ
5115 VINOD BISHNOI RAJ
5351 YUGANDHAR SINGH RA
375 KAYOMARZ ICHHAPORIA TRA
3618 MANIDEEP JETTA TRA
1853 SYED MOHAMMED AHMED TRA
5526 DEVANSH PRIYE U.K.
5541 VIKRANT RANA U.K.
1513 AAKASH TOMAR U.p.
4252 ANUJ RAWAT U.p.
3967 IRFAN KHAN u.p.
1262 KABIR GOYAL u.p.
760 KUNWAR YUVRAJ SINGH u.p.
583 MUSA KHAN U.p.
1450 SANSKAR HAVELIA u.p.
797 SHAHID UL ISLAM u.p.
1997 SHASWAT YADAV u.p.
4707 DEEPTARUP CHAKRABORTY W.B.
4746 RAJESH AGRAHARI W.B.

563

575

547

535

569

572

555

562

538

509

565

564

517

541

540

515

495

570

499

557

537

553

561

566

563

530

540

546
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-06) Small Bore Sport Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior women Individual (Aspiring

Comp No.
2571
1365
5311
539
2875
3047
1654
3036
3073
2871
2904
2882
5322
2862
2869
2398
2881
2901
2831
2849
2847
2843
2388
1516
4554
27

1565

Shooter Name

NAAZREEN SIDHU

KHUSHI BHARAT CHUDASAMA
KAJAL

TRISHA AASTHA

NEHA SANDEEP KORTIKAR
PRAGATI ANIL NAIKARE
PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI
SAKSHI NANA PATIL

SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE

ANUPRIYA PANDURANG WANKHEDE

CHETANA RAHI

KEERTHIKA V

KM SONIYA

LAXMI

MONIKA MEENIA

NAAZPREET KAUR

PAVITHRA R

PRIYA PASWAN

PRUTHA KUNDAN SINGH BORA
ROZY RANGRA

SHRADDHA SHESHRAO PATIL
SWETA KUMARI PANDEY
VAISHNAVI RAJ

ARPANDEEP KAUR

GURLEEN KAUR CHAHAL
JIVANDEEP KAUR

KHUSHBOO PREET KAUR

MQS - 470.00)

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
GU)J
HAR
HAR
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

Score

537

535

548

558

547

559

569

505

577

569

580

564

560

552

579

555

531

576

545

573

578

550

545

544

510

534

555
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
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r
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List Of Aspiring Shooters
1515 KRISHIKA JOSHI PUN 554
4541 PREETI SAINI PUN 534
3811 SOMYA GUPTA PUN 535
2217 AKSHITA KANWAR RAJ 553
5198 KARISHMA BISHNOI RAJ 534
1320 RENU GAUR RAJ 558
3567 RINKU KANWAR RAJ 520
2446 ALISHA BAILEY U.p. 537
1796 ALKUM NISHA u.p. 567
4305 MANYA MITTAL u.p. 522
1797 PRINCI CHAUHAN u.p. 557
4299 RASHMI CHAUHAN u.p. 528
4924 SHIVANI YADAV U.p. 520
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-10) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS

Comp No.
5299
1553
3297
17
36
1354
1378
3917
2742
1068
75
4871
1136
3050
3066
3100
2902
479
418
420
858
3926
4303
2570
4560
1045

4522

Shooter Name

AKSHAY VARMA NADIMPALLI
DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI
RAHUL SONI

DHANVEER HIREN RATHOD
DHYEY YOGEN PANDYA
RANA PRUTHVIRAJSINH PRADIPSINH
VAIDIK PATEL

AMAN DEEP

ANKIT

KAPIL KUMAR

SIDHARTH GAUR

NIREN CHAWDA

M N REHMAN

ANKIT SINGH

ROHAN RAMESH ALHAT
SHIRISH SUBHASH YEMUL
SHREENATH MAHESH YEERABATTINI
K. ASISH SHARMA
GURKIRAT PARTAP SINGH
KARANVIR SINGH

PANKA] MUKHE)A

SUNMOON SINGH BRAR
AVINASH GAJRA]
HARMANPREET SINGH
KUNAL SHARMA

PRAVEEN CHARAN

SHIV RA]

- 470.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GU)J
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MANI
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

Score

515

523

520

508

550

538

551

518

488

519

557

509

526

511

541

514

522

543

552

520

558

558

521

518

536

540

517
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

"1 pgson™
4507 SUNIL SHARMA
3461 VINOD KUMAR
4033 DAVARATH BICHU
3617 JADAV NARESH
5064 KUTHADI AGASTYA SAI KUMAR
760 KUNWAR YUVRAJ SINGH
1450 SANSKAR HAVELIA

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ

TRA
TRA
TRA
u.P.

U.P.

532

520

543

530

567

494

560
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-11) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men (Services only) Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 470.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
5306 PAVAN KUMAR VAISHNAV CISF 552
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

/3
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IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-12) Small Bore Sport Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Aspiring

Comp No.
2338
1365
940
4483
1539
3127
2875
1654
3054
3129
3264
1516
1325

2226

Shooter Name

SANDEEP KAUR

KHUSHI BHARAT CHUDASAMA
KRISHNA AJITSINH BHATI
PRABLEEN DUA

SWEETY YADAV

CHETANA RAMCHANDRA PATIL
NEHA SANDEEP KORTIKAR
PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI
PRIYANKA VASANT ADHANGALE
SAMITA SUBHASH PATIL
SNEHAL HAMBIRRAO PATIL
ARPANDEEP KAUR

SUNITA CHANDRAWAT

PRIYANKA ROY

MQS - 460.00)

State/Unit of Representation
BSF
GU)J
GUJ
HAR
KAR
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
PUN
RAJ

SSB

Score

548

530

510

570

533

541

551

555

515

511

557

517

513

529
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-13) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 420.00)

Comp No.
5299
5361
17
36
1378
4809
687
291
75
5128
3066
2902
2905
2382
2912
2393
2385
2389
2920
2845
2915
2394
2895
2817
2396
2830

2854

Shooter Name

AKSHAY VARMA NADIMPALLI
UDAY PARTAP SINGH RANA
DHANVEER HIREN RATHOD
DHYEY YOGEN PANDYA
VAIDIK PATEL

ANKIT RANDHAWA

RAI SINGH TANWAR

RAJESH

SIDHARTH GAUR

MANOJ GOWDA .N

ROHAN RAMESH ALHAT
SHREENATH MAHESH YEERABATTINI
ADITYA KUMAR KUSHWAHA
AMALS S

ANKIT YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR PAL

ASWIN E

DEEPAK KUMAR

GAJANAN SHAHADEV KHANDAGALE
HARDIK EKNATH MORE
HEMANT BHICHER

MANJEET

MD IRSHAD ALAM

PRANAV KANADE
PRUTHVI S

RAGHAV SHARMA

ROHIT SANJAY MAL

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
CHD
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
KAR
MAH
MAH
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC

NCC

Score

515

537

508

550

551

493

540

499

557

536

541

522

523

502

530

533

498

493

540

478

557

503

549

512

502

511

543
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

2913 SANJAY KUMAR DOGRA NCC 525
2916 SATYAM THAKUR NCC 529
3022 SHUBHAM DANGI NCC 486
2893 SOURAV KHAJURIA NCC 516
418 GURKIRAT PARTAP SINGH PUN 552
4403 GURPYAR SINGH GHUMAN PUN 487
858 PANKA] MUKHEJA PUN 558
3926 SUNMOON SINGH BRAR PUN 558
5236 VATANVEER SINGH GILL PUN 527
1805 ADITYA SINGH RA] 499
2518 AMAN MEENA RA] 506
4560 KUNAL SHARMA RA) 536
1045 PRAVEEN CHARAN RAJ 540
4252 ANUJ RAWAT U.P. 509
760 KUNWAR YUVRAJ SINGH U.pP. 494
1450 SANSKAR HAVELIA U.P. 560
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-15) Small Bore Sport Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior women Individual

Comp No.
1365
539
2875
1654
2851
5321
2890
2828
2904
2864
2403
2842
2846
2837
2873
3024
2867
2874
1516
1565

1515

Shooter Name

KHUSHI BHARAT CHUDASAMA
TRISHA AASTHA

NEHA SANDEEP KORTIKAR
PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI
RITUL SUNIL KUNDALE
AARTIKA BHAYANA

ABIRAMI |

ANUSHKA

CHETANA RAHI

DEEKSHA SHARMA

DEEPALI SHARMA

MANJIMA P MOHAN

NEHA

NEHA RAMLAL ARYA KUMARI
PRIYA SINGH

RASHMI YADAV

SHRADDHA SANTOSH GAIKWAD
SUMANA BHATTACHARJEE
ARPANDEEP KAUR
KHUSHBOO PREET KAUR

KRISHIKA JOSHI

(Aspiring MQS - 420.00)

State/Unit of Representation

GUJ
HAR
MAH
MAH
MAH
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
NCC
PUN
PUN

PUN

Score

530

515

551

555

538

556

552

535

580

548

539

467

523

484

539

496

544

548

517

566

515
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-17) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS

- 450.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
437 PRASHANT JOHN ASHAWAN C.G. 458
1143 VINIT KUMAR BARA C.G. 456
1955 HALWAI DIPAK GU]J 491
3711 VISHNU MOHANAN KER 463
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-20) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
3718 AKSHAY .K. MANOJ KER 475
2889 ABISHEK NCC 497
2850 ADITYA VIJAYKUMAR BAROT NCC 455
2256 ARUN BHARADWAJ B N NCC 536
2917 GAGAN KUMAR NCC 521
807 SUDIPTA SETH NCC 485
2899 TUSHAR NCC 494
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-22) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Women Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
2876 KULWINDER KAUR NCC 491
2878 SANCHITA NCC 478
2903 SIMA KHATOON NCC 454
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-23) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1366 SUJAL SAPANKUMAR SHAH GUJ 435
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-26) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual
(Aspiring MQS - 390.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1366 SUJAL SAPANKUMAR SHAH GU]J 435
1110 ASIF MUSTAFA NCC 434
2886 PRATIK CHANDRAKANT DIGHE NCC 469
2910 ROHIT DAS NCC 471
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

(A-28) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Women

Comp No.
2829
2866
2891
2879

2887

Individual (Aspiring MQS - 390.00)

Shooter Name

BHUMIKA RAHISHPALSING THAKUR
SHRUSHTI SACHIN BHAVSAR
SONALI HARIJAN

TAMANNA

VARKHA SHAW

State/Unit of Representation

NCC

NCC

NCC

NCC

NCC

Score

422

485

438

415

433
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-29) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 377.00)

Comp No.
1231
26
2707
1842
2958
4964
2665
609
345
1933
942
945
3699
932
3952
206
663
3801
77
1419
5067
3927
323
1232
1142
237

3320

Shooter Name

State/Unit of Representation

GURRALA SAI CHITTI BABU A.P.
JEYAMURUGAN VIGNESH MADHAN A.P.
NARESH KUMAR JAVVADI A.P.

VENKATA SAlI PRABHU CHAKRAVARTHI PANDI A.P.

CHETAN PRAKASH NARETI C.G.
MUKUL CHD
RAGHAV GOMBHAR DEL
CHANDANBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI PANDE GUJ
GAJJAR KRISH JIGNESHBHAI GUJ
JIGNESH DHARAMBIR LAMBA GUJ
NAYI ANKIT NAGINBHAI GUJ
NISHANT SINGH MAHESH SINGH GAUR GUJ
TRIPATHI ANKIT GUJ
VISHAL GUJ
NALIN MAHAJAN H.P.
AKSHAY KUMAR HAR
ANKIT KUMAR HAR
AVINASH GAUTAM HAR
GARVIT HAR
HIMANSHU HAR
KARTIK HAR
NARESH HAR
NAVEEN KUMAR HAR
PURU RAJ BIRTHAL HAR
RAHUL VASHIST HAR
SUMOHIT HAR
SUNNY HAR

Score

378

381

382

386

382

380

380

378

377

377

384

387

379

386

382

391

381

382

383

388

380

384

383

383

387

387

388
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
244 TAJ GOEL HAR
385 VIKRAM JANGRA HAR
4040 RANJAN KUMAR JHAR
5234 BADARUDDIN ALI AHMED KAR
252 CHIRAG DINESH RANAWAT KAR
2205 DEEP MONDAL KAR
4488 GURU RAJU KESHAVA RAJU KAR
1872 RAJAN SATHISH KAR
266 TARUN ADITYA INAMPUDI KAR
5170 VENU KISHORE KAR
3715 ANANTHA KRISHNAN A. KER
1808 TIRUVAIPATI DILIP KUMAR KER
2288 VIJAY BHUSHAN TRIPATHI M.P.
1151 VIVEK SINGH BHADORIA M.P.
1641 ABHILASH ANANT PATIL MAH
1669 ABHISHEK YASHWANT VHARAMBALE MAH
1603 ALIM ALAM SHAIKH MAH
3051 ARYAN PARSHUARAM PATIL MAH
3222 DIPAK GOPICHAND FULPAGARE MAH
2841 MAHESH PRABHAKAR THAWARE MAH
2259 MUSAIF MEHTAB SHAIKH MAH
1653 PRATHAMESH SARJERAO LOHAR MAH
1645 RANAVIR AJITSINH KATKAR MAH
3233 SAHIL SANDESH NANDAVDEKAR MAH
3116 SANKET UDAY KULKARNI MAH
970 SOMESHWAR ASHOK SHEDAGE MAH
1754 SURA] SHIVSHARAN ARAVATTU MAH
3091 VEDANT NITIN WAGHMARE MAH
4795 VIRA] BABASAHEB PATIL MAH
2925 VISHAL PAWAR MAH

381

379

380

377

378

381

381

382

380

384

378

377

378

382

388

389

382

384

382

378

386

378

388

380

379

380

383

395

388

377
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1629 VISHAN SURYAKANT KAMATKAR
980 VISHNUDAS GALANDE
2911 VISHWAJEET VIVEK SURLIKAR
479 K. ASISH SHARMA
2824 AHAMMED ALI
2826 BITTU KUMAR
3212 ROHIT VARMA
52 ATISH KUMAR NAIK
3795 BIKRAMJIT SINGH
121 HARKIRAT SINGH AULAKH
3934 ISHU JAIN
1200 KARAN DEEP SINGH
416 LOVEPREET SINGH
658 PAHULDEEP SINGH
4057 ASIF KHAN
2544 DAKSHVEER SINGH
1777 GORDHAN RAM
2570 HARMANPREET SINGH
2033 HASANPREET SINGH
2546 LEKHRA] GURJAR
2582 NITESH MOHAN KARARWAL
4181 PRAKHAR AGARWAL
1190 RANJEET SINGH NARUKA
3309 SAMARVIJAY SINGH NARUKA
3551 TEJENDRA SINGH NARUKA
4478 YASH TIWARI
3642 DEJU D
5381 PAVAN KUMAR KAMPA
4466 VATTIPALLI SHIVA KRISHNA
1576 VISHAL SINGH THAKUR

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MAH
MAH
MAH
MANI
NCC
NCC
NCC
ORI
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
TRA
TRA

TRA

387

391

381

386

387

377

379

382

378

378

382

386

378

377

392

382

384

382

380

378

382

390

379

385

381

377

378

378

380

378
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5386

5419

5545

5498

1208

3941

1025

328

767

258

4417

1134

5223

559

1789

2157

749

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

APOORV CHOUDHARY
0JASVI KAMBO]

TRIBHAV RAWAT

UPENDRA SINGH ANAND NEGI

ABHISHEK NAGAR
KRISHNA SHRIMALI
KUNWAR MRINAL SINGH
MAYANK KHADE
MRINAL MANAKTALA
SHANTANU SINGH
SHIKHAR TYAGI
SUNDARAM SINGH
TUSHAR SEAL
VINDHYWASINI YADAV
VISHAL KUMAR

VISHU TOMAR

YUVRA] SINGH CHAUHAN

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.

U.P.

387

383

383

380

388

393

383

386

380

385

388

391

388

386

390

379

391
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
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IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-30) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring

Comp No.
1914
1908
296
3163
3165
3172
3128
1017
245
3173
1006

1208

Shooter Name

ANIL YADAV

ANKIT RANA

DALJIT SINGH
MANIKANDAN KUMAR
POOLA ARAVIND
PRAVEEN KUMAR
ROCKY

SANDEEP SINGH
SANDEEP SINGH RAWAT
SITA RAM BISHNOI
AKASH SANTHOSH

ABHISHEK NAGAR

MQS - 377.00)

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ITBP

U.P.

Score

387

390

380

382

389

382

389

387

394

380

385

388
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-31) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
4691
4110
4605
4237
3794
2690
138
611
2785
2803
608
1555
3639
190
452
314
3452
694
4756
4148
5233
216
5341
5049
811
29

2838

Shooter Name

PRAVALLIKA CHERUKU
TETALA POOJA SRAVANTHI
YUKTA PRATIK

DANISH BEDI

MAHIT SANDHU

DIYA MAHAJAN

CHETANA MATHURBHAI RAKHOLIYA
DIPALI DILIPKUMAR PANCHAL
MUDRA UTPALKUMAR NAYAK
SAGAR SMEETA OMPRAKASH
VIDHI MOHANLAL MANGE
LAVYA CHADHA

MANJU KOHAR

PRADNYA JOSHI

PREETI YADAV

RASHMEET KAUR

SWATI BAREJA

TANVI JAIN

PRIYA CHIB
A.VISHWAMBHARI

JANYA CHANDRA

SHILPA GOPIKRISHNA
VAISHNAVI NALLARAIYAR RAMAKRISHNA
VARA LAKSHMI .R

PREETI VERMA

NATASHA BEPAR

AAYUSHI BHAUSAHEB SONAWANE

376.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
BIH
CHD
CHD
DEL
GU)J
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K

KAR

KER
M.P.

MAH

Score

384

378

386

377

376

391

380

376

383

385

379

381

379

383

381

392

378

379

389

384

384

384

392

388

382

384

387
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters

3198 AISHWARYA NARAYAN PATIL MAH
1694 APOORVA HANUMAN MHATRE MAH
1663 CHARUL RAHULDEV PATIL MAH
3127 CHETANA RAMCHANDRA PATIL MAH
3255 DEVASHREE HITENDRA VAISHNAV MAH
1661 DIVYA RAJESH DHUMAL MAH
3092 JANHAVI SHASHIKANT SHINDE MAH
1742 KALYANI PRAVIN PATNE MAH
3191 KARISHMA ABJAL PATHAN MAH
1695 MAYURI LAXMAN PAWAR MAH
3192 NANDINI ARVIND JAGTAP MAH
3215 NEHA SHRIRAM PARKHI MAH
1697 NEHAL DATTATRAY PATIL MAH
3196 PURVA ARUN SHITOLE MAH
520 RASIKA NANDKISHOR KULVE MAH
1711 ROHINI SANTOSH THORAT MAH
3176 SAKSHI SHIVAJI JADHAV MAH
3073 SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE MAH
1728 SAYLI SUBHASH LALIT MAH
1724 SHARVARI SANDEEP MARATHE MAH
3242 SUJATA TUKARAM DALIMBKAR MAH
4188 LIPSA SETHI ORI

1871 AMANDEEP KAUR DHILLON PUN
3532 ANVESHA GUPTA PUN
1040 BHOOMI KAUL PUN
1515 KRISHIKA JOSHI PUN
2495 PRIYA GARG PUN
3352 ARCHANA YADAV RAJ

4011 CHAHAK PREET MAKKAR RAJ

3454 DEVIKA CHUNDAWAT RAJ

382

391

380

381

383

378

376

388

386

386

384

384

393

384

388

378

389

387

378

384

383

385

386

376

386

386

384

381

391

381
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2678

3850

4598

891

4649

3346

2484

4222

4044

5227

4118

4994

5552

756

672

3856

326

1216

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MADHAVI SINGH
MEENAL CHAUHAN

NAZIYA BANU

PRIYADARSHINI RANAWAT

RAJSHREE KARNOT

TEJAL NATHAWAT

URMILA RATHOR

M. NILA

ARUKONDA SANGEETHA

KANNURI RANI NAGA TEJASWINI DEVI
SRISHTI KAVYA KANKANALA
VANAMALA AKHILA

ANJALI

KRUITI RAI

MONI

POOJA CHAURASIA

SANGEETA SINGH

TIRTHA CHAUHAN

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
U.K.
u.p.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.

U.P.

383

384

383

381

388

383

385

390

386

376

386

386

385

377

383

380

387

382
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-32) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
2124
2206
26
1842
1415
5262
4607
2732
2702
1638
345
945
2239
2237
338
2201
5036
206
574
663
771
723
312
77
3839
1419

218

Shooter Name
ALLURI DAMODAR
DURGA RA] GEDELA

JEYAMURUGAN VIGNESH MADHAN

VENKATA SAI PRABHU CHAKRAVARTHI PANDI

YASH VERMA

DIVYENDU SHARMA

PRANAV DALAL

VARCHASV GUPTA

YASH UPRETI

AYUSH JAYESHBHAI PATEL
GAJJAR KRISH JIGNESHBHAI
NISHANT SINGH MAHESH SINGH GAUR
PATEL SAURINKUMAR KANAIYALAL
PATEL YASHKUMAR KANAIYALAL
SAUMYA RAJESHBHAI RAMAN
ABHIMANYU RANA

ABHIRATH

AKSHAY KUMAR

AMAN

ANKIT KUMAR

ARSHIT ARORA

DILPREET DANDYAN

EKWAAK SINGH SIDHU

GARVIT

GOPAL

HIMANSHU

JATIN

368.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
BIH
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

375

373

381

386

372

372

373

369

372

372

377

387

373

373

383

384

390

391

376

381

372

368

371

383

377

388

374
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e Assomw\“*
3443 LAKSHAY BENIWAL
1171 NIKHIL DAHIYA
226 NIRMAN
707 NIVESH SAINI
4578 PARDEEP BOORA
1232 PURU RAJ BIRTHAL
1399 RAHUL
113 RAHUL
3506 RAVINDER SINGH
379 SOURABH SAINI
237 SUMOHIT
244 TA) GOEL
422 TILAK RA]J
385 VIKRAM JANGRA
4848 VIPIN
692 PRANAV SAMBYAL
4906 SAGAR GUPTA
528 SHUBHASHISH PADHA
1572 SUMIT KUMAR SUMAN
4095 DEEPESH S
4743 KEERTHAN S
2569 PAVAN K RAO
4832 PRAVEEN KUMAR .R
4435 SURYA MULLAPUDI
266 TARUN ADITYA INAMPUDI
783 HIMANSHU YADAV
2318 ADITYA NILOTSE
2349 CYPRIYAN PIYUSH ANTHONY
2307 HARSH SHARMA
2267 NEELGREEV RAJAURIA

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

382

370

370

385

371

383

372

373

381

379

387

381

374

379

379

383

378

378

374

371

368

376

376

372

380

381

372

372

375

373
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters

2314 TUSHAR SINGH M.P

2821 ABHISHEK KISAN NAJAN MAH
1669 ABHISHEK YASHWANT VHARAMBALE MAH
3051 ARYAN PARSHUARAM PATIL MAH
3006 INDRAJEET GURUNATH MORE MAH
1685 MIKHIL RAJIV KARANDE MAH
3153 MOHIT ABHIJIT POREDI MAH
3005 MOHIT SHIVADAS NAIK MAH
3038 NIRANJAN CHANDRAKANT KHATU MAH
3262 OMKAR GANESH JADHAV MAH
1735 PARTH AMBARISH RANE MAH
990 PRADEEP VITTHAL SUPEKAR MAH
1664 PRASAD SHRIRAM DESAI MAH
1653 PRATHAMESH SARJERAO LOHAR MAH
1645 RANAVIR AJITSINH KATKAR MAH
3096 RISHIT RAGHUNATH BORKAR MAH
3081 ROHIT RAMESH MARATHE MAH
3204 SAHIL KULDEEPAK NANAWARE MAH
3268 SHARVESH ARUN PATIL MAH
1608 SHIVAM SUNIL DEOKATE MAH
2902 SHREENATH MAHESH YEERABATTINI MAH
3120 TANMAY SHAILESH RAILKAR MAH
3199 UDIT GUPTA MAH
3155 VAMSHI TIRUPATI ELIGETI MAH
3091 VEDANT NITIN WAGHMARE MAH
4795 VIRA] BABASAHEB PATIL MAH
2905 ADITYA KUMAR KUSHWAHA NCC
2915 HEMANT BHICHER NCC
2913 SANJAY KUMAR DOGRA NCC
4190 ACHARYA SWAYAM SAMBIT ORI

375

368

389

384

380

368

372

370

374

374

385

375

376

378

388

370

373

383

376

369

371

370

376

378

395

388

385

371

368

369
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
\ AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
B

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

=
E-)
)
©,
2
~7(\

e Assomw\“*
3430 AAJPREET SINGH
673 AKASHDEEP SINGH
1199 GURSHARAN SINGH
3366 MANDEEP SINGH
658 PAHULDEEP SINGH
4452 ADITYARAJ SINGH DEORA
2069 AJENDER SINGH SODHA
2067 AKASH
2729 ANIRUDH SINGH INDA
4057 ASIF KHAN
1163 CHANDAN AGARWAL
2544 DAKSHVEER SINGH
4780 DALIP SINGH
1461 KUNWAR JAIDEEP SINGH KHICHI
3901 PARAMVEER SINGH MOJAWAT
3421 SACHIN LOHAR
1122 YAJAN VYAS
1497 YASH KHATRI
3919 YUDHVEER SINGH
3301 KESHATH SHASTRY
4229 VIGNESHWARAN THIRUPATHI
4339 SURAJ KARAR
3563 ZAHI MAZHAR UDDIN
5536 HIMANSHU MEHRA
1209 ABHIJEET MAWAI
1084 ABHISHEK BALIYAN
1039 AJAY KUMAR SINGH
3793 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH
588 DEEPANSHU GUPTA
4824 DEVRA] SINGH

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
TRA
U.K.
u.p.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

u.pP.

378

370

374

374

377

380

387

376

385

392

388

382

377

371

376

370

368

372

374

380

372

372

374

384

374

381

376

376

371

391
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e pssoosS
1946 GAURAV
2412 HIMANSHU TALAN
1574 KAUSHAL KISHOR RAJPUT
3941 KRISHNA SHRIMALI
1025 KUNWAR MRINAL SINGH
3851 MANTHAN CHAUHAN
767 MRINAL MANAKTALA
1043 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA
301 RISHABH KUMAR
258 SHANTANU SINGH
4993 SUMIT YADAV
2157 VISHU TOMAR

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.

U.P.

379

377

379

393

383

376

380

386

379

385

380

379
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

% O
L pssoe®

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-33) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men (Services only) Individual

Comp No.
1914
1908
3172
3173

1243

Shooter Name

ANIL YADAV

ANKIT RANA

PRAVEEN KUMAR

SITA RAM BISHNOI

SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH

(Aspiring MQS - 368.00)

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY

U.P.

Score

387

390

382

380

374
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-34) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
4104
4084
1335
5137
4691
4110
4237
3794
2690
1547
3636
33
2246
1355
2785
1938
1566
4843
233
1555
314
3452
4729
4937
4913
680

5021

Shooter Name

EMANI SRI GAYATHRI REDDY
GUNDA MEENAKSHI

LAHARI YERABOLU
MADDUKURI SRI SAI TEJASWI
PRAVALLIKA CHERUKU
TETALA POOJA SRAVANTHI
DANISH BEDI

MAHIT SANDHU

DIYA MAHAJAN

PURTI SEHRAWAT

RIYA GUPTA

AUSHI HIRAL GAURANG

BAMBHANIYA AVANI BHUPATBHAI

KHUSHALI DEVENDRA ZAREKAR

MUDRA UTPALKUMAR NAYAK
NILAM ARJANBHAI RAM
ANVI BINDRA

DEEPIKA

DIVYA

LAVYA CHADHA
RASHMEET KAUR
SWATI BAREJA
CHARANPREET KOUR
HIMANSHI AGGARWAL
RENU DEVI

SHARUTI SHARMA

MAMTA KUMARI

368.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
GU)J
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K
J&K
J&K
J&K

JHAR

Score

374

371

373

370

384

378

377

376

391

382

373

368

382

369

383

394

372

377

373

381

392

378

373

381

374

374

370
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

e Assomw\“*
5328 HAVISSHMA MANJUNATH
5233 JANYA CHANDRA
478 NEEKITA RAMAN
4715 PREMA LAKKAPPA MAMAGOUDAR
5127 PRIYA KUMAR
3517 RADHIKA RAVIKUMAR PUJARI
5341 VAISHNAVI NALLARAIYAR RAMAKRISHNA
5049 VARA LAKSHMI .R
29 NATASHA BEPARI
1639 AISHWARYA MURLIDHAR POWAR
3198 AISHWARYA NARAYAN PATIL
1647 AISHWARYA RAMESH KATE
1694 APOORVA HANUMAN MHATRE
1663 CHARUL RAHULDEV PATIL
1661 DIVYA RAJESH DHUMAL
1636 DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER PATIL
3191 KARISHMA ABJAL PATHAN
1695 MAYURI LAXMAN PAWAR
5421 MUSKAN SURINDER KATARIA
3192 NANDINI ARVIND JAGTAP
3008 PRACHI CHAUHAN
3052 PRERANA PRASANNAKUMAR BHAGWAT
3196 PURVA ARUN SHITOLE
520 RASIKA NANDKISHOR KULVE
1729 RIDDHI SAGAR GADKARI
3176 SAKSHI SHIVA]I JADHAV
3073 SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE
1728 SAYLI SUBHASH LALIT
3164 SHABDASHREE KIRAN KAMBLE
1724 SHARVARI SANDEEP MARATHE

M.P.

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

382

384

372

370

371

371

392

388

384

389

382

375

391

380

378

380

386

386

382

384

387

379

384

388

370

389

387

378

388

384
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
1640 SHRAWANI JITENDRA POWAR
3003 TANMAYEE NITIN RANE
205 VARSHA DILIP JADHAV
2840 SANJUKTA JANA
1396 AASTHA GARG
1040 BHOOMI KAUL
1515 KRISHIKA JOSHI
4254 SIMRANJEET KAUR
4011 CHAHAK PREET MAKKAR
4141 KIRAN BABU SINGH RATHOD
4608 LAXMI SINGH SANKHLA
5012 MAHI AGARWAL
4280 MANSI RATHORE
3569 NEELAM KANWAR
2594 PRATIBHA CHAMPAWAT
891 PRIYADARSHINI RANAWAT
4649 RAJSHREE KARNOT
3567 RINKU KANWAR
1518 SMRITI SARASWAT
4001 TEENA SHARMA
3346 TEJAL NATHAWAT
2484 URMILA RATHOR
4231 HARSHITHA RAVISHANKAR
4606 ALYSA SINHA
5571 MANDA PRANATHI
5415 NEHA YADAV
3616 ANCHAL RATHI
756 KRUITI RAI
541 MAHI GUPTA
4305 MANYA MITTAL

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MAH
MAH
MAH
NCC
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
TRA
TRA
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

u.pP.

373

369

379

378

373

386

386

368

391

388

374

371

373

375

373

381

388

389

368

382

383

385

382

378

370

379

371

377

375

376
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

% Npi

.«‘\0\\-‘"“

% O
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

1216 TIRTHA CHAUHAN U.P. 382
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-35) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Men Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
2130
2124
26
5045
4705
5145
3761
1842
4716
3020
5181
2947
2950
2957
5262
2168
4607
3640
2732
4685
5266
2972
1595
345
2374
1594

333

Shooter Name

AKASH PABOLU

ALLURI DAMODAR

JEYAMURUGAN VIGNESH MADHAN
KAMAL SWAMY PEETHALA
PRANEETH CHERUKU

SHAIK BALA MUZEEB

TEJA LAXMI NARAYANA RAMISETTY

VENKATA SAI PRABHU CHAKRAVARTHI PANDI

YASWANTH GOPEENADH MAHIPATHI
ABHISHEK KURMI

PRATYUSH KUMAR

AYUSH DIXIT

GURPREET SINGH MASON

VAIBHAV CHANDRAKAR

DIVYENDU SHARMA

ARIN ARORA

PRANAV DALAL

PUKHRAJ CHAUHAN

VARCHASV GUPTA

VIGYAT CHAUDHARY

YEESHU SHARMA

DHANANJAYSINH MAHIPALSINH JETHWA
DHRUVAM VIPUL PANDIT

GAJJAR KRISH JIGNESHBHAI

KULDIP JAGABHAI SAMAND

NEEL MUKESH BHAI JOSHI

PRATHAM SAMIR AGHERA

358.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
ASS
BIH
C.G.
C.G.
C.G.
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
GU)J
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ

GUJ

Score

367

375

381

378

358

384

362

386

360

367

373

365

358

371

372

367

373

372

369

371

364

366

377

377

358

370

362
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e Assomw\“*
2371 RAJ ATULBHAI SURELA
2790 RISHABH NEERAV PRADHAN
338 SAUMYA RAJESHBHAI RAMANI
1593 SOM RAJENDRA VISAVADIYA
133 UTKARSH SINH JADEJA
2781 ARNAYV JREAT
1870 AARYAN VOHRA
2201 ABHIMANYU RANA
3986 AJAY SHIRA
1302 AKHIL JANGHU
206 AKSHAY KUMAR
297 AMANDEEP SINGH
44 ANKIT TEHLAN
663 ANKIT KUMAR
5272 ANKUR NAIN
2174 ANUJ TYAGI
79 ARJUN KHATRI
4533 ARPANDEEP SINGH
771 ARSHIT ARORA
123 ARYAN SINDHU
4582 ATUL RANA
591 AYUSH CHHIKARA
127 DHANANJAY
312 EKWAAK SINGH SIDHU
4899 HIMANSHU
218 JATIN
2635 KAPISH PHUTELA
1280 KARAN KHURANA
2634 KARAN PARTAP BHANGU
5067 KARTIK

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

GUJ

GUJ

GUJ

GUJ

GUJ

H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

359

360

383

367

358

358

371

384

378

372

391

367

364

381

375

368

373

370

372

370

380

369

382

371

383

374

358

368

375

380
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1285

406

381

315

1440

4583

226

4578

1232

113

1887

4038

436

3602

2715

2166

2108

228

5271

4640

237

2526

244

3509

422

4025

3833

385

4581

4316

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

KRISH KUMAR
KRISH SHARMA
KUNAL

KUNAL
MONINDER SINGH
NAKUL KALIA
NIRMAN
PARDEEP BOORA
PURU RAJ BIRTHAL
RAHUL

RAJAT

RAN KUMAR
RAUNAK RATHEE
RITESH KUMAR
SAGAR KADIYAN
SARTHAK LAMBA
SATVIK
SHREYAN KAKKAR
SOHAIL SAIFI
SOURABH DALAL
SUMOHIT
SURENDER

TAJ GOEL

TARUN

TILAK RAJ
TUSHAR

TUSHAR BIDHURI
VIKRAM JANGRA
VIKRANT SINGH

VIRENDER

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

383

363

360

362

373

371

370

371

383

373

367

390

376

358

361

359

362

370

372

385

387

375

381

360

374

365

371

379

372

376
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e Assomw\“*
2056 VISHAVJEET SINGH
1923 YASHVARDHAN VERMA
410 YATIN
5120 AKHILESHWAR SINGH CHARAK
4713 AMAN SPOLIA
4915 ARUN SHARMA
4725 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH ANDOTRA
5038 HIMANSHU GUPTA
4727 INDERPAL SINGH
5043 SAINATH JOGDAND
4717 SHAMSHER SINGH
5000 AKASH KUJUR
4876 CHAYAN KUMAR GUPTA
5024 LAL ADITYA KUMAR SINGH
4235 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV
243 ADITYA CHETAN PATIL
5169 DEVAIAH S.U
5171 HARSHAVARDHAN J.K
4743 KEERTHAN S
4017 NACHIKETH PRAVEEN
5157 SHREYAS GODBOLE
4435 SURYA MULLAPUDI
266 TARUN ADITYA INAMPUDI
3719 AMAL MATHEW
3716 ARAVIND BIljU
783 HIMANSHU YADAV
2308 AAYUSH CHHIRA
2321 ABHINAV DESHMUKH
3686 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN
3668 ANKIT KORI

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR

HAR

HAR

KER

KER

KER

M.P.

M.P.

368

363

365

370

369

369

382

391

359

380

362

372

363

361

374

365

359

365

368

373

371

372

380

365

375

381

368

369

360

359
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

g pssoos®
2753 ARUSH MAHAJAN
2771 CHITRANSH AGRAWAL
3653 DANISH
2261 HARSH THAKUR
3658 IDREESH
2304 JYOTIRADITYA GOLANDE
2774 KEVIN THIMAS
3648 MADHAV DAGA
2267 NEELGREEV RAJAURIA
3665 RAJVEER SINGH THAKUR
3650 RAMKRISHAN BARKORIYA
2339 SATYARTH PATEL
3688 SHIVRA] PARMAR
2329 UDIT LODHI
3228 AARSH BALBIR RAJPUT
1669 ABHISHEK YASHWANT VHARAMBALE
3051 ARYAN PARSHUARAM PATIL
2941 ARYAN PRADEEP WALKAR
2936 ATHRVA AJAY CHINCHOLE
1630 CHAITANYA SANJAY MORE
1607 CHINMAY NITIN GAWAS
3217 DAKSHESH RAVINDRANATH KHATAVKAR
1752 DEV RAHUL CHHEDA
4800 GAURAV GAJANAN PIMPLE
3247 GAUTAM BABASAHEB TAPASE
3158 HARISH SHEKHAR LIMJE
3261 HARSHAVARDHAN AJIT THORAT
2868 HIMESH DEVANAND THAKUR
3193 JAYENDRA MILIND KENEKAR
3185 JAYESH DEEPAK MOGAL

M.P.

M.P.

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

359

376

363

362

363

388

360

362

373

378

359

367

367

374

377

389

384

361

365

361

360

360

360

360

366

380

369

359

389

388
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
3152 KARTIK SUNIL LOMTE MAH
1698 KSHITI) KAILAS RAUT MAH
1624 KSHITI) RAJESHWAR DEVMANE MAH
3180 MANAV CHANDRAKANT BHOSALE MAH
3153 MOHIT ABHIJIT POREDI MAH
3005 MOHIT SHIVADAS NAIK MAH
3262 OMKAR GANESH JADHAV MAH
3214 OMKAR PRAKASH SAWANT MAH
1700 PARAS NITIN MANE MAH
1735 PARTH AMBARISH RANE MAH
203 PARTH SHAILESH KULKARNI MAH
3055 PRAGANESH SACHIN DANGE MAH
3257 PRANAV ARVIND CHANDANKAR MAH
3205 PRASAD ABHIJEET BHOSALE MAH
3190 PRATIK NANASAHEB THAKAR MAH
1645 RANAVIR AJITSINH KATKAR MAH
3096 RISHIT RAGHUNATH BORKAR MAH
5422 RUTURAJ BABASO KALE MAH
3204 SAHIL KULDEEPAK NANAWARE MAH
1602 SAMBHAJI MARUTI SAWANT MAH
2880 SANGRAM ANIL BIDLAN MAH
3268 SHARVESH ARUN PATIL MAH
3250 SHIVAM RAMESH DANE MAH
1608 SHIVAM SUNIL DEOKATE MAH
3251 SHIVRAJ BALKRISHNA DHUMAL MAH
2902 SHREENATH MAHESH YEERABATTINI MAH
1683 SHREYANSH SUBHASH RAJPUT MAH
1632 SWAYAM PRAKASH SANGAVE MAH
3120 TANMAY SHAILESH RAILKAR MAH
3091 VEDANT NITIN WAGHMARE MAH

361

375

370

360

372

370

374

362

382

385

365

375

362

384

373

388

370

360

383

359

363

376

367

369

368

371

360

374

370

395
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
4795 VIRA] BABASAHEB PATIL
2397 APOORV KRISHNA
2915 HEMANT BHICHER
5331 NEERA] MOHANRA]
373 ANMOL BHARDWA|
2169 EKNOOR SINGH
2501 GURBHE]J SINGH GILL
4515 GURNOOR KAUSHAL
2478 HIMANSHU CHIB
3624 INDERJIT SINGH BOPARAI
1869 IQBAL SINGH SANDHU
547 JOBANPREET SINGH DHALIWAL
3369 KHUSHKARAN SINGH
2583 PUNEET KAMAL
2479 RAHUL YADAV
1160 RAJVEER SINGH SIDHU
1061 UDAI SINGH BHAATI
3985 VARUN SAINI
1176 ADITYA SHARMA
2543 ADITYA SINGH
4767 AMAN BAGARIA
4094 AMAN KUMAR
1790 AMIT KUMAR
1332 ANAND KUMAR
4849 ARAV THAKUR
3326 ARUN SINGH RATHORE
5087 BHANU PRATAP SINGH
2553 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN
1448 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE
2544 DAKSHVEER SINGH

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MAH
NCC
NCC
PON
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

388

371

371

362

380

362

359

363

364

375

362

358

367

377

370

383

362

378

379

381

367

364

358

369

361

376

374

358

358

382
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

e Assomw\“*
3315 DEVKARAN SINGH
3846 DHRUV PRATAP SINGH BIST
4850 DIVYANSHU SHAILENDRA DEWANGAN
1140 DUSHYANT SINGH SAMOTA
1037 GAURAV CHOUDHARY
5018 GAURAV GURJAR
1250 GULSHAN CHOUDHARY
3631 HARSHIT SINGH SHEKHAWAT
3538 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA
2533 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT
2607 ISHAAN RA] AGGARWAL
4456 JETHU SINGH BHATI
2700 KAMAL BADHALA
4338 KOMESH YADAV
4454 KRISHIV CHOITHANI
1461 KUNWAR JAIDEEP SINGH KHICHI
4085 MANAYV POONIA
1123 MAYANK DAGAR
3565 MEGH SINGH KHICHI
3896 MOHAMMAD AMAN SHEIKH
4397 NAVNEET DHANERUA
4292 NEERA] SAINI
2582 NITESH MOHAN KARARWAL
3803 OMKAR PRASHANT PATIL
2563 PARMOD KUMAR
3570 RAVI SINGH
3466 ROBIN SINGH RAJAWAT
4039 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH
4381 SATYVEER SINGH
4065 SHIV SHARMA

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

372

371

366

368

368

359

359

367

383

385

364

391

371

366

362

371

371

371

381

361

372

367

382

380

373

359

373

362

372

358
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e Assomw\“*
4586 SHIV PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN
3431 SONU KUMAR
4960 SRIKRRISHN CHAUDHARY
1204 SUMIT KUMAR
2674 SUNIL CHOUDHARY
3374 SURYAVEER SINGH
2818 VAIBHAV RATHORE
2620 VALLABH NARULA
1487 VANSH CHAUDHARY
5252 VIKAS SAINI
3375 VIKRAM YADAV
5115 VINOD BISHNOI
3964 VYOM SINGH RATHORE
1536 YADVENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT
2506 YAGYAVEER SINGH NATHAWAT
1122 YAJAN VYAS
1403 YASH VARDHAN SINGH TANWAR
3919 YUDHVEER SINGH
3487 YUVRAJ SINGH BHATI
3367 YUVRA] SINGH SHEKHAWAT
4220 DHATSHETH ROSHAN ARUMUGHASAMY
3301 KESHATH SHASTRY
3615 VISHAL.M
4912 KARTHIK KRISHNA ALAPATI
3618 MANIDEEP JETTA
2491 VALABOJU SPANDAN
3563 ZAHI MAZHAR UDDIN
5406 BALHARSH PREET SINGH
5419 OJASVI KAMBOQJ
5414 PARTH CHOUDHARY

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
U.K.
U.K.

U.K.

371

377

369

370

373

368

377

386

360

377

380

358

368

379

367

368

371

374

371

361

365

380

358

366

372

362

374

360

383

380
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
5563 PARTH JAISWAL
1209 ABHIJEET MAWAI
1207 ABHYUDYA SINGH
4892 ADITYA VERMA
1219 ANKIT BHATI
3286 ANUJ KUMAR
4252 ANUJ RAWAT
174 ARJUN SINGH
2637 ARMAN KHAN
1312 ARSH RIZVI
2649 ARUN YADAV
2547 ASHISH
2252 DEEPANSHU CHAUDHARY
1385 DEEPANSHU KAKRAN
4824 DEVRA] SINGH
2105 DEVVRAT DUBEY
3909 DHRUV SHIWACH
4119 GOLU
4469 HARSH CHAUDHARY
426 HARSH SURYA
4808 HARSH KUMAR JADON
1526 KARMVEER SINGH
5051 KULDEEP GAUTAM
1025 KUNWAR MRINAL SINGH
726 MIHIR
4610 MOHIT KAKRAN
596 MOHIT PAL
767 MRINAL MANAKTALA
2177 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH
4432 PRASHANT DHAMA

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.K.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

359

374

367

374

358

359

363

375

365

377

360

364

369

360

391

363

381

372

359

382

372

370

369

383

366

387

382

380

381

368
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

"1 pgson™
3561 SANAY PRABHAT
258 SHANTANU SINGH
4417 SHIKHAR TYAGI
4724 SHUJAUDDIN
386 SIDDHARTH MAHAJAN
2745 SRAJAN MAHAJAN
439 SUMIT PUNDEER
1764 SUMIT DODWAL
1330 TARUN SINGH
743 UTSAV VISHNOI
1772 VIJAY
1131 VIKAS KUMAR
4027 VIMAL PAL
2157 VISHU TOMAR

13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

375

385

388

372

369

359

368

384

374

370

382

383

364

379
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(A-36) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Women Individual (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
4104
2568
4084
1335
4691
4662
4110
2945
2948
4878
3794
3886
2690
3636
33
2796
343
2967
2240
5597
2793
1358
1938
2816
2792
2249

1566

Shooter Name

EMANI SRI GAYATHRI REDDY
GANAPA JAHNAVI SAHASRA
GUNDA MEENAKSHI

LAHARI YERABOLU
PRAVALLIKA CHERUKU

SALMA SHAIK UMME

TETALA POOJA SRAVANTHI
ALISHA PAINKRA

KUSHI SAXENA

BREENA PANDHER

MAHIT SANDHU

ANSHIKA RAJPUT

DIYA MAHAJAN

RIYA GUPTA
AUSHI HIRAL GAURANG

AVANI KANABHAI SEVRA
HIRANYA MANISH PAREKH
HONEY RAMESHBHAI PATEL
KANDORIYA SANJANA PALABHAI
MAANANYA VIJAYSINH PARMAR
NENCY MAHESHBHAI BHOOT
NIDHI BHOLABHAI MOR

NILAM ARJANBHAI RAM

RAJVI NITINBHAI KAKADIYA
TRUSHALI PARESHBHAI VAGADIYA
URVASHI GIRISH SONI

ANVI BINDRA

358.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
C.G.
C.G.
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GU)J
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ

HAR

Score

374

361

371

373

384

376

378

374

378

363

376

363

391

373

368

359

364

373

365

372

379

371

394

364

367

373

372
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019

List Of Aspiring Shooters

g pssoos®
5159 BHAVIKA
4595 DHRITI
233 DIVYA
3493 KAASHVI OBEROI
1555 LAVYA CHADHA
403 MUSKAN
3905 PARUL GARG
4985 PARUL JANGRA
314 RASHMEET KAUR
1983 SHIVIKA CHOPRA
4766 NAINA SAINI
685 PRAGYA VERMA
4897 SIYA SINGH
4948 NEHA KUMARI
4172 HARSHEL KAVERI
5328 HAVISSHMA MANJUNATH
5233 JANYA CHANDRA
3954 MALAVIKA PRASANTH
478 NEEKITA RAMAN
4174 PRADEEPTA VIJAY
5127 PRIYA KUMAR
3517 RADHIKA RAVIKUMAR PUJARI
4904 SANJANA HADAGALI
5341 VAISHNAVI NALLARAIYAR RAMAKRISHNA
5073 YAMINI SANJAY
777 RAKSHITA RANI
3649 KHUSHI HALDKAR
29 NATASHA BEPARI
2316 SAHA] JAISWAL. JAISWAL.
1639 AISHWARYA MURLIDHAR POWAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

M.P.

M.P.

MAH

370

372

373

377

381

382

382

371

392

383

390

372

362

365

376

382

384

359

372

358

371

371

364

392

372

365

366

384

362

389
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XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

g Assoc\“‘\@
List Of Aspiring Shooters
1694 APOORVA HANUMAN MHATRE MAH
1663 CHARUL RAHULDEYV PATIL MAH
1661 DIVYA RAJESH DHUMAL MAH
1636 DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER PATIL MAH
1705 FIIH FARDEEN PATEL MAH
3083 KHUSHI SAGAR BORUNDIYA MAH
1695 MAYURI LAXMAN PAWAR MAH
3192 NANDINI ARVIND JAGTAP MAH
3008 PRACHI CHAUHAN MAH
3052 PRERANA PRASANNAKUMAR BHAGWAT MAH
649 SAKSHI SANJAY VAGH MAH
3176 SAKSHI SHIVAJI JADHAV MAH
3073 SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE MAH
1728 SAYLI SUBHASH LALIT MAH
3164 SHABDASHREE KIRAN KAMBLE MAH
1724 SHARVARI SANDEEP MARATHE MAH
3076 SHIVANI VIRENDRA RANANWARE MAH
1640 SHRAWANI JITENDRA POWAR MAH
3197 SHRIYA ARUN HADAVALE MAH
1722 SHRUTI HEMANT KULKARNI MAH
1751 SONALI SADANAND WAYSEPATIL MAH
3003 TANMAYEE NITIN RANE MAH
1396 AASTHA GARG PUN
3373 BANDAGI PUN
1040 BHOOMI KAUL PUN
4554 GURLEEN KAUR CHAHAL PUN
879 JASMINE KAUR BAGGA PUN
1515 KRISHIKA JOSHI PUN
1893 OJASVI THAKUR PUN
3811 SOMYA GUPTA PUN

391

380

378

380

360

380

386

384

387

379

385

389

387

378

388

384

367

373

382

371

362

369

373

373

386

382

361

386

360

386
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/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

e Assomw\“*
4133 ADAB SIDHU
4296 ADHISHREE DAGA
5016 ANJALI GURJAR
4011 CHAHAK PREET MAKKAR
2504 DIXITA BANSAL
4681 GARIMA SHEKHAWAT
5011 HIMANGINI RATHORE
3514 KANKSHI YADAV
5198 KARISHMA BISHNOI
4608 LAXMI SINGH SANKHLA
2678 MADHAVI SINGH
5012 MAHI AGARWAL
4280 MANSI RATHORE
5269 NAINA GUPTA
5033 NAVJOT KAUR
2021 NEETUSHREE RATHORE
1463 PALAK KANWAR
3422 PAYAL
4597 POOJA CHOUDHARY
2594 PRATIBHA CHAMPAWAT
891 PRIYADARSHINI RANAWAT
1813 PRIYANKA RATHORE
5163 PRIYANKA SINGH
4649 RAJSHREE KARNOT
1327 RHEA SETHI
2181 RIDHI
3567 RINKU KANWAR
4655 RISHITA KHANDPPA
2535 RIYA
4335 SHUBHANGINI SHAKTAWAT

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

366

379

390

391

365

392

359

372

388

374

383

371

373

373

363

368

380

370

369

373

381

359

365

388

381

360

389

374

373

373
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e Assomw\“*
2556 SILU KANWAR
1518 SMRITI SARASWAT
3759 SURBHI KAREL
4001 TEENA SHARMA
3346 TEJAL NATHAWAT
5167 URVI MAHESHWARI
4869 VRINDA CHOUHAN
4231 HARSHITHA RAVISHANKAR
4233 M.A. AKSCHADHA AISWARYA
3600
4606 ALYSA SINHA
5161 MARYAM BEGUM
330 MOHAMMED MAARIYA TANEEM
182 PRATIKSHA BANDHRAL
2749 SAHASRA SRI GANGAM
60 SOUMYA KONASANI
5158 SUMAIYA HASHMI
2537 VERRABELLI MAHATHI
5415 NEHA YADAV
3616 ANCHAL RATHI
3541 ANSHIKA YADAV
756 KRUITI RAI
541 MAHI GUPTA
4059 MANSI MODANWAL
4305 MANYA MITTAL
4379 PRACHI
387 SIMMI PATHAK
1216 TIRTHA CHAUHAN
3940 YUVNA TIWARI

XXIX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

IN SMALL BORE RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

/5 13-09-2019 - 29-09-2019
&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
T.N.

T.N.

R.THARUNEE THARUNEERAVI V.RAVISHANKAR T.N.

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

U.K.

U.P.

U.pP.

U.P.

U.P.

U.P.

U.P.

U.pP.

U.P.

U.P.

U.P.

392
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	Event Wise
	(A-40) Centre Fire Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 235.00)
	(A-41) Centre Fire Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 235.00)
	(A-46) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 225.00)
	(A-47) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 215.00)
	(A-48) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)
	(A-49) Sports Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Services) (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)
	(A-52) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)
	(A-53) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)
	(A-54) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)
	(A-55) Standard Pistol (NR) Championship 25M Junior Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)
	(A-57) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)
	(A-58) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Services) (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)
	(A-59) Free Pistol (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 190.00)
	(A-62) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 363.00)
	(A-63) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 363.00)
	(A-64) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 352.00)
	(A-65) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 357.00)
	(A-66) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 357.00)
	(A-67) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 340.00)
	(A-68) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Youth Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 343.00)
	(A-69) Air Pistol (NR) Championship 10M Youth Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 330.00)

	Event Wise
	(A-01) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 510.00)
	(A-02) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 510.00)
	(A-03) Small Bore Sport Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 500.00)
	(A-04) Small Bore Free Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 470.00)
	(A-06) Small Bore Sport Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 470.00)
	(A-10) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 470.00)
	(A-11) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 470.00)
	(A-12) Small Bore Sport Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 460.00)
	(A-13) Small Bore Free Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 420.00)
	(A-15) Small Bore Sport Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 420.00)
	(A-17) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 450.00)
	(A-20) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)
	(A-22) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)
	(A-23) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)
	(A-26) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 390.00)
	(A-28) .22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship 50M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 390.00)
	(A-29) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 377.00)
	(A-30) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 377.00)
	(A-31) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 376.00)
	(A-32) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 368.00)
	(A-33) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Men (Services only) Individual (Aspiring MQS - 368.00)
	(A-34) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Junior Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 368.00)
	(A-35) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Men Individual (Aspiring MQS - 358.00)
	(A-36) .177 Peep Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Women Individual (Aspiring MQS - 358.00)


